
Greenwich Medical Media

www.cambridge.org/medicine 2004



Pharmacology for Anaesthesia and Intensive Care  2nd Edition 
Peck, Hill, Williams
1841101664, 234 x 156 mm, 368pp, Paperback, June 2003, £29.50

QBase Anaesthesia 5: MCQs for the final FRCA
Hammond, McIndoe
1841100765, 234 x 156 mm, 208pp, Paperback (with free CD-ROM), February 2004, £23.50 

QBase Anaesthesia 6: MCQ Companion to  Fundamentals of Anaesthesia
Pinnock, Jones, Mills, Maguire, Barker
1841100986, 234 x 156 mm, est. 208pp, Paperback (with free CD-ROM), October 2003, £23.50

QBase Anaesthesia 7: MCQs for the Primary FRCA
Hammond, McIndoe
1841101168, 234 x 156 mm, 208pp, Paperback (with free CD-ROM) January 2004, £23.50

Fundamentals of Anaesthesia 2nd Edition 
Edited by Pinnock, Lin, Smith
1841101141, 246 x 189 mm, 952pp, Paperback, January 2003, £57.50
1841101222, 246 x 189 mm, 952pp, Hardback, January 2003, £90.00

Concise Anatomy for Anaesthesia
Erdmann
1841100692, 234 x 156 mm, 208pp, 70 illustrations, Hardback, 2001, £26.00

The Anaesthesia Viva - Volume 1 2nd Edition 
Urquhart, Blunt.  (Edited by Pinnock)
1841101028, 234 x 156 mm, 200pp, Paperback, January 2003, £26.50 

The Anaesthesia Viva - Volume 2 2nd Edition 
Blunt, Urquhart  (Edited by Pinnock)
1841101036, 234 x 156 mm, 208pp, Paperback, April 2003, £26.50

The Clinical Anaesthesia Viva Book
Mills, Barker, Maguire
1841100706, 234 x 156 mm, 272pp, Paperback, 2001, £26.00

Short Answer Questions in Anaesthesia  2nd Edition 
Bricker
1841100889, 234 x 156 mm, 344pp, Paperback, 2002, £29.50

Greenwich Medical Media
Just a few of our indispensable titles for trainees...

European Journal oF Anaesthesiology 
Editor-in-Chief: Brian Pollard

ISSN: 0265 0215

Free for subscribers: Full content online

Published monthly by Greenwich Medical Media Ltd, on behalf of the
European Federation of Anaesthesiologists, the European Journal of
Anaesthesiology publishes original work of high scientific quality.
Preference is given to experimental work or clinical observations in
man, and to laboratory work of clinical relevance. The Journal also
publishes commissioned reviews by an authority in a field of interest to
those working in anaesthesiology or intensive care. Abstracts of
European Academy of Anaesthesiology meetings, editorials, book
reviews, news and notices are also included.



Contents
Anaesthesia, Intensive Care, Pain

Management and Operating
Department Practice 4

General Medicine and Infectious
Diseases 15

Medical Law, Medical Ethics History
and Forensic Medicine 17

Nursing 20

Nutrition, Gastroenterology,
Biochemistry and Hepatology 22

Paediatrics and Paediatric 
Cardiology 23

Pathology, Oncology and Laboratory
Sciences 24

Psychiatry and Clinical Psychology 26

Radiotherapy, Radiography,
Radiology and Imaging 27

Surgery 30

Journals 36

Author / Title Index 38

Cambridge University Press is the printing and publishing house of the University of Cambridge,
and is the oldest press in the world. It is a charitable enterprise required by University Statute 
to devote itself to printing and publishing in the furtherance of the acquisition, advancement,
conservation, and dissemination of knowledge in all subjects; to the advancement of education,
religion, learning, and research; and to the advancement of literature and good letters.

Many of our journal titles are now available online. Each journal entry
in this catalogue indicates where the price includes, or will include,

access to the electronic version of the journal during 2004. Full text is
available FREE to all individuals within the registered domain address 

of full rate subscribers. In addition, the service provides all users with FREE
access to tables of contents and abstracts, and a FREE email alerting service.

Who to contact
Book proposals: Geoff Nuttall

(gnuttall@cambridge.org)

For further information about Medicine titles:
Cherrill Richardson
(crichardson@cambridge.org)

All other enquiries, phone +44 (0) 1223 312393
or email Information@cambridge.org

Prices and Payment
Prices and publication dates are correct at the time of
going to press but are subject to alteration without
notice.

www.cambridge.org/medicine
This catalogue contains a selection of our most recent publishing in this area. Please visit our
website for a full and searchable listing of all our titles in print and also an extensive range of
news, features and resources. Our online ordering service is secure and easy to use.

Highlights

➤ See page 11

➤ See page 33

➤ See page 27

➤ See page 17

➤ See page 10

➤ See page 28

➤ See page 29



FORTHCOMING

Anaesthesia and Analgesia 
for the Morbidly Obese Patient
Edited by Adrian Alvarez
Arturo Oñativia General Hospital, Buenos Aires, Argentina

Morbid obesity can have a number of important implications
for anaesthetic practice. This comprehensive book, written by
international experts in the field, covers all aspects of obesity
that may impact upon the practice of the anaesthetist,
intensivist or other healthcare professional dealing with the
obese patient. The information is presented in a logical
manner – opening chapters cover the underlying
pathophysiology of obesity and move on to discuss general
risk factors, legal and ethical aspects of anaesthesia, changes
in pharmacokinetics and pharmacodynamics, pre-operative
assessment and management. The main section of the book
then focuses on specific problems such as renal function,
DVT, patient positioning, airway management and ventilation,
pulse oximetry, TOE, brain monitoring and BIS, general, spinal
and epidural anaesthesia, volatile anaesthetics and drug
delivery. A final section includes chapters that detail the
nursing, ICU and trauma management of the obese patient,
and covers key topics such as anaesthesia for cesarean
section, ECG, infection control, haemodynamic monitoring,
post-anaesthetic care and postoperative analgesia.

1841101885, 246 x 189 mm, est. 400pp, Hardback, 
October 2004, £65.00

Anaesthesia for 
Minimally Invasive Surgery 
Thomas Crozier 
Centre for Anaesthesia, Recovery and Intensive Care
Medicine, University of Göttingen, Germany

Minimally invasive or laparoscopic surgery is becoming
increasingly commonplace, as technology has enabled a
minimally invasive approach to be offered as a feasible
alternative to conventional open surgery for a number of
important surgical procedures. This up-to-date,
comprehensive, but concise and practically oriented
introduction to the subject will be of value to all anaesthetists
with an interest in minimally invasive techniques. It begins by
covering the key aspects of basic physiology, moves on to
patient preparation and positioning, monitoring, the
anaesthetic procedures themselves (including possible
complications and contraindications and easy-to-follow ‘how
to’ guides for a number of key procedures) and finally, post-
operative pain. Written by a leading expert in the field, from a
well-known European centre of excellence, it is essential
reading for anaesthetists and intensivists at all levels of
expertise.

1841101915, 246 x 189 mm, est. 200pp, Hardback, 
November 2004, £49.50

Anaesthesia, Intensive Care, Pain Management and Operating Department Practice4

KEY TEXTS

The Anaesthetic Aide Memoire 
(2nd Edition)
John Urquhart, West Suffolk Hospital, Bury St Edmunds, UK

This new and fully updated edition of The Anaesthetic 
Aide-Memoire is not intended as a definitive pocket textbook of
anaesthesia. Instead, it provides a compilation of key lists,
numerical data, physiological and pharmacological formulae,
procedural algorithms, important information on illnesses
pertaining to anaesthesia, data on equipment, clinical
measurement, and intensive care management that will serve as
a valuable quick reference for senior anaesthetists in training
and for consultants in anaesthesia. It is the ideal first reference
source to consult when a fact, statistic, or formula eludes the
memory, and as such will also prove to be a useful aid to
teaching, for example when needing a reminder of a particular
equation or formula prior to using it clinically, or asking a junior
to produce it in a practice exam. It will also be useful for
candidates for the FRCA examination who will already
understand the basic physiology and pharmacology
underpinning anaesthesia but who need reminding occasionally
in a clear, concise, didactic way.

1841101923, 186 x 123 mm, est. 250pp, Paperback, 
2005, £17.50

Anaesthetic Equipment: 
Principles and Practice
Angella Bryan and Nigel Harper
both at Manchester Royal Infirmary, Manchester, UK

Using an innovative layout of composite diagrams with detailed
labelling, and facing pages of explanatory text, this book covers the
essential features of all key equipment in use by the modern
anaesthetist, explaining clearly how each device works and
highlighting the common pitfalls that might be encountered in 
day-to-day use and how to avoid them.

1841101435, 246 x 189 mm, est. 180pp, Paperback, 
2005, £27.50

The Anaesthesia Science
Simon Bricker 
Countess of Chester Hospital, Chester, UK

The clinical science viva voce examination is an important
component of the Final FRCA examination, covering applied
pharmacology, anatomy, physiology and physics. Written by the
author of the best-selling Short Answer Questions in Anaesthesia,
2nd Edition, this new book is the definitive guide to this part of the
FRCA exam and is also the perfect companion volume to The
Clinical Anaesthesia Viva Book by Mills et al, another best-selling
GMM title (see BACKLIST).

1841101958, 234 x 156 mm, est. 208pp, Paperback, 
June 2004, £29.50



5

KEY TEXTS

Core Topics in Airway Management 
Edited by Ian Calder, National Hospital for Neurology & Neurosurgery, London, UK 
and Adrian Pearce, St Thomas’ Hospital, London, UK

Like other titles in the Core Topics series, this book provides an easy-to-read
introduction to this important topic that will be of value to a wide spectrum of healthcare
professionals including anaesthetists, intensivists, ODPs, theatre and recovery nurses.
Concise but comprehensive chapters from experts in the field cover everything from
basic anatomy, physiology and applied physics, through the various methods of
maintaining the airway under anaesthesia (supraglottic devices, tracheal intubation,
tubes/cuffs, endobronchial and double-lumen tubes) to the problem airway (obstruction
by infection, tumour or a foreign body, ENT and maxillo-facial surgery, aspiration,
obstetrics, trauma, cervical spine disease, intensive care, the ‘lost’ airway, extubation
and recovery) the paediatric airway, disinfection and cleaning of equipment and finally
morbidity, mortality and medico-legal issues. ‘Real’ clinical scenarios, with patient
management questions and model answers, are included throughout the book to bring
to life some of the key problems encountered in day-to-day practice and enhance the
book’s utility as a teaching and self-learning tool.

1841101583, 246 x 189 mm, est. 208pp, Paperback, September 2004, £35.00

Core Topics in Pain 
Edited by Anita Holdcroft, Chelsea and Westminster Hospital, London 
and Sian Jaggar, The Royal Brompton Hospital, London, UK

Core Topics in Pain provides a comprehensive, easy-to-read introduction to this multi-
faceted topic, from the underlying neurobiology, through pain assessment (in animals
and humans), diagnostic strategies, clinical presentations, pain syndromes, to the many
treatment options (e.g. physical therapies, drug therapies, psychosocial care) and the
evidence base for each of these. Written and edited by experts of international renown,
the many concise but comprehensive chapters provide the reader with an up-to-date,
guide to all aspects of pain. It is an essential book for anaesthetic trainees and is also
an invaluable first reference for surgical and nursing staff, ICU professionals, operating
department practitioners, physiotherapists, psychologists, healthcare managers and
researchers with a need for an overview of the key aspects of the topic.

1841101591, 246 x 189 mm, est. 256pp, Paperback, June 2004, £35.00

Handbook of ICU Therapy (2nd Edition)
Ian McConachie 
Victoria Hospital, Blackpool, UK

This new, expanded and updated edition of Handbook of ICU Therapy builds on the
success of the first edition and continues to provide concise updates on a broad
spectrum of issues relating to care of the critically ill patient. As with the first edition, it is
equally applicable to anaesthetists, intensivists, operating department practitioners and
anaesthetic/theatre/recovery nurses, and the heart of the book focuses on providing
practical information in a readable and easily accessible format. All of the authors are
directly involved in ICU practice and/or research and are familiar with the most recent
developments in this fast-moving area of medicine.

1841101907, 234 x 156 mm, est. 292pp, Paperback, September 2004, £24.50

Epidurals for Childbirth
(2nd Edition) 
Anne May
Leicester Royal Infirmary, Leicester, UK

The new edition of this unique handbook
is still the only guide currently available on
epidurals in obstetrics. It presents clear,
practically based descriptions of
procedures that will enable maternity staff
to answer patients’ questions accurately
and with confidence. The book is fully
comprehensive, covering all medical
aspects of epidurals including the relevant
anatomy and physiology. There is even a
chapter on how to talk to patients without
using medical jargon. This handbook will
be an ideal easy reference for all junior
anaesthetists, midwives, and operating
department practitioners.

1841101893, 234 x 156 mm, est. 208pp,
Paperback, December 2004, £19.50

Operating Department
Practice A–Z 
Edited by Brian Smith
and Thomas Williams 
both at Edgehill College of Higher
Education, Liverpool, UK

Like many parts of the world, the UK is
witnessing significant changes to
Operating Department Practice (ODP)
education, a change that is bringing with it
the need for new publications aimed
specifically at the operating department
practitioner. The Operating Department
Practice A–Z follows a familiar ‘dictionary-
like’ format to present alphabetically the
key topics of interest to ODPs in training
and in practice. Each entry has its own
detailed explanation and the book has a
user-friendly format to allow rapid access
to information. It is an essential purchase
for ODPs, as well as being a handy quick
reference for medical students and a
useful information source for
recovery/theatre nurses.

1841101931, 246 x 189 mm, est. 256pp,
Paperback, March 2004, £24.50

Anaesthesia, Intensive Care, Pain Management and Operating Department Practice

Visit our website at www.cambridge.org



Essentials of Pain Management
Timothy Nash, Walton Centre for Neurology & Neurosurgery, Liverpool, UK

This concise pocketbook provides any healthcare professional involved in pain management
with a practical, value-for money overview of the key issues in the subject, from a leading
expert in the field, based at one the UK’s leading centres of pain research. It will also be
invaluable for medical undergraduates as an essential first reference and for those studying
for higher qualifications in any of the professions allied to medicine.

1841101834, 186 x 123 mm, est. 180pp, Paperback, September 2004, £14.50

Orthopaedic Anaesthesia 
Jacques Chelly, University of Pittsburgh Medical Center, Pittsburgh, USA 
Guido Fanelli and Andrea Casati, both at Hospital San Raffaele, Milan, Italy

This comprehensive book, written and edited by international experts in the field, covers all
aspects of orthopaedic anaesthesia in an up-to-date, concise and comprehensive way. 
The first section is devoted to a detailed overview of the major problems in orthopaedic
anaesthesia, including general and regional anaesthetic techniques for orthopaedic
procedures, perioperative evaluation, management of acute pain, management of outpatient
procedures, blood transfusions, problems relating to concomitant conditions such as age,
rheumatoid arthritis, neuromuscular diseases, diabetes and cardiovascular diseases and
rehabilitation issues. Section two focuses on a practical, multidisciplinary approach to
anaesthesia for a number of specific surgical procedures including arthroscopic and
arthroplastic surgery, spinal surgery, trauma surgery, oncologic procedures, minor
orthopaedic procedures and orthopaedic procedures in children. Fully illustrated throughout,
the book is essential reading for anaesthetists at all levels of experience.

1841101559, 246 x 189 mm, est. 256pp, Hardback, December 2004, £65.00

Anaesthesia, Intensive Care, Pain Management and Operating Department Practice6

QBASE
QBase Anaesthesia 5: 
MCQs for the Final FRCA
Edward Hammond
Royal Devon and Exeter Hospital, Exeter, UK and 
Andrew McIndoe, Bristol Royal Infirmary, Bristol, UK

Another title in our successful
QBase series, this time
focusing on the FRCA Final
with sets of examination
papers the candidate can use
to revise. It comes, as always,
with a free CD-ROM giving the
flexibility to practice, mark, 
re-sit and customise MCQ
exams as only QBase can. 
An indispensable revision aid
for the final exams.

1841100765, 234 x 156 mm,
est. 208pp, Paperback 
(with free CD-ROM),
July 2004, £23.50

QBase Anaesthesia 7: 
MCQs for the Primary FRCA
Edward Hammond 
Royal Devon and Exeter Hospital, Exeter, UK and 
Andrew McIndoe, Bristol Royal Infirmary, Bristol, UK

QBase Anaesthesia 7 focuses
on the Primary FRCA with sets
of examination papers and
more than 360 questions, the
candidate can use to revise. 
It comes, as always, with a 
free CD-ROM giving the
flexibility to practice, mark, 
re-sit and customise MCQ
exams as only QBase can.

1841101168, 
234 x 156 mm, 
est. 208pp, Paperback
(with free CD-ROM), 
September 2004, 
£23.50

KEY TEXT

Physics for
Anaesthesia
Ted Lin
Glenfield Hospital, Leicester, UK

With an innovative and attractive
two-colour design and an
experienced author (one of the
editors of the best-selling
Fundamentals of Anaesthesia), this
book aims to present an often-dry
topic in a fresh, clear and
accessible way. Complex principles
are illustrated with simple and easily
reproducible line diagrams and the
use of ‘real world’ examples
throughout helps to relate the
physics to clinical practice and
make it relevant to the reader. It will
become an essential reference for
all healthcare personnel who need
to know about the physical
principles underlying anaesthetic
practice.

1841100749, 234 x 156 mm, 
est. 272pp, Paperback, 
October 2004, £24.50



Recent Advances in Anaesthesia and Intensive Care 23
Jeremy Cashman and Mike Grounds, both at St George’s Hospital, London, UK

Recent Advances in Anaesthesia and Intensive Care 23 is the latest volume in this very
successful and long-established series (previously entitled Recent Advances in Anaesthesia
and Analgesia) to present a series of cutting-edge topics for anaesthetists from some of the
world’s leading authorities in their subjects. As the titles suggests, this volume (and the
previous Volume 22) has increased input from the field of intensive care, but the emphasis
will remain on producing articles of high quality and interest to the reader and providing
exceptional value for money.

1841101451, 234 x 156 mm, est. 256pp, Paperback, August 2004, £29.50

Sedation and Analgesia for Beginners
Edited by Gilbert Park 
Addenbrooke’s Hospital, Cambridge, UK

A pocket-sized, practical handbook for all those involved in sedation and analgesia in the
hospital setting. Its format is very similar to that of Fluid Balance and Volume Resuscitation
and it adopts a similar approach, providing the novice reader with key information on the
basic concepts and practical issues relating to the maintenance of safe and adequate
sedation and analgesia.

1841100579, 190 x 115 mm, est.150pp, Paperback, 2005, £12.50

Anaesthesia, Intensive Care, Pain Management and Operating Department Practice 7

Legal and Ethical Issues in Anaesthesia, 
Critical Care and Perioperative Medicine
Stuart White, Brighton and Sussex University Hospital Trust, Brighton, UK 
and Timothy Baldwin, Barrister, Lincoln’s Inn, London, UK

Clinical decisions in modern medical practice are increasingly influenced by ethical and
legal issues, but few doctors have been formally trained in medical law and ethics, and
are unsure of potential sources of accessible information, which leaves them exposed to
public criticism and the threat of legal action. Perioperative medicine and critical care
are, by their very nature, subjects in which issues of autonomy, dignity, consent,
confidentiality, medical research, life and death decision making, and the rationing of
health care resources are ever-present. This book provides a straightforward but
comprehensive one-stop reference and should be essential reading for all medical and
allied health care professionals who encounter legal problems during their management
of patients.

1841102091, 234 x 156 mm, est. 208pp, Paperback, August 2004, £24.50

NEW
Anaesthesia from 
First Principles
Ian Curran, St Thomas’ Hospital, London,
UK and
Matt Jones, William Harvey Hospital,
Ashford, UK

This concise but comprehensive book aims
to provide an introductory account 
of anaesthesia for trainees not necessarily
going on to pursue anaesthesia as a career,
such as medical undergraduates, or ODAs
and for related groups such as postgraduate
nurses or theatre nurses and postgraduate
trainees in accident and emergency
medicine, all of whom require a basic
knowledge of the essentials of anaesthesia.

1841101575, 234 x 156 mm, est. 180pp,
Paperback, July 2004, £14.50

MCQs for the Final FRCA
Khaled Elfituri and Graham Arthurs
Maelor Hospital, Wrexham, UK

Comprising of five year’s worth of Final FRCA
MCQ questions, this comprehensive MCQ book
provides invaluable practice for this wide-
ranging and vital part of the exam for Final
FRCA candidates. Rather than grouping
questions by subject, the book instead presents
the MCQs in five realistically structured mixed
papers of 90 questions each, to replicate the
experience of the exam itself, and provide the
best possible self-learning experience.

1841102121, 234 x 156 mm, est. 296pp,
Paperback, March 2004, £19.50

Top Tips in Anaesthesia
Edited by Scott Brudney
Duke University Medical Center, Durham,
USA

This small book builds on the success of
Top Tips in Critical Care, only this time it
focuses on tips (and important caveats) in
Anaesthesia. As with the previous volume,
this one aims to enable tips that usually
remain part of oral medical history as they
are passed on by word of mouth, to be
shared amongst a much wider audience.

1841101710, 186 x 123 mm, est. 180pp,
Paperback, November 2004, £13.00

For monthly email alerts visit www.cambridge.org/eservices



KEY TEXTS

The Anaesthesia Viva: 
Volume 1 – Physiology 
and Pharmacology (2nd Edition)
John Urquhart, West Suffolk Hospital, 
Bury St Edmunds, UK and 
Mark Blunt, Queen Elizabeth Hospital, King’s Lynn,
UK (Edited by Colin Pinnock, Alexandra Hospital,
Redditch, UK)

“A candidate who uses the questions as a stimulus
to their own thinking will get good value from it…
Would I recommend this book? Yes – particularly the
question and answer sections.”

British Journal of Anaesthesia

1841101028, 234 x 156 mm, 200pp, Paperback,
January 2003, £26.50

The Anaesthesia Viva: 
Volume 2 – Physics, 
Clinical Measurement 
and Clinical Anaesthesia 
(2nd Edition)
Mark Blunt, Queen Elizabeth Hospital, 
King’s Lynn, UK and 
John Urquhart, West Suffolk Hospital, 
Bury St Edmunds, UK 
(Edited by Colin Pinnock, Alexandra Hospital,
Redditch, UK)

Of the first edition…
“This book will be valuable to junior residents,
students and their teachers, for its succinct questions and answers and for its excellent
diagrams.”

Canadian Journal of Anaesthesia

1841101036, 234 x 156 mm, 164pp, Paperback, April 2003, £26.50

Clinical Operating 
Department Practice
Edited by Andrew Skinner, Colin Ince, 
Barbara Strong and Edmund Whelan
all at Whiston Hospital, Merseyside, UK

Building on the success of Fundamentals of
Operating Department Practice this important new
title aims to provide practising theatre staff and
trainees alike with a comprehensive understanding
of anaesthesia, surgery and recovery that will enable
them to carry out their professional roles in
operating department practice to the highest
possible standards.

1841100897, 246 x 189 mm, est. 400pp, Hardback,
September 2004, £49.50

8

Core Cases 
in Critical Care
Edited by Saxon Ridley
Norfolk and Norwich Acute NHS Trust,
Norwich, UK 
Gary Smith
Alexandra Hospital, Portsmouth, UK and 
Anna Batchelor
Victoria Infirmary, Newcastle, UK

“As an anaesthetic specialist registrar who
has taken the Final FRCA examination in
the past year, I can strongly recommend
this book to all trainees revising for this
examination.”

British Journal of Anaesthesia

1841101613, 234 x 156 mm, 264pp,
Paperback, January 2003, £29.50

Core Topics 
in Cardiac Anaesthesia
Edited by Jonathan MacKay and 
Joe Arrowsmith both at Papworth
Hospital, Cambridge, UK

This book provides a comprehensive,
easy-to-read introduction to the many
topics in cardiac anaesthesia for
postgraduate trainees undertaking a
cardiac-module as part of their training.
Edited by experts in cardiac anaesthesia
from Papworth Hospital – a centre of
excellence in the field – this book will be
an excellent aid to all anaesthesia trainees
as well as an invaluable reference for
surgical and nursing staff, ICU
professionals or Operating Department
Practitioners.

1841101338, 234 x 156 mm, est. 320pp,
Paperback, April 2004, £35.00

Anaesthesia, Intensive Care, Pain Management and Operating Department Practice



Core Cases 
in Obstetric
Anaesthesia
Edited by Mike Harmer,
Paul Clyburn and 
Rachel Collis
all at University Hospital of
Wales, Cardiff, UK

A useful title for trainee
and practising
anaesthetists as well as
intensive care specialists,
focusing on key topics that
will be encountered in day-
to-day practice. Written by
clinicians with many years
experience, Core Cases in Obstetric
Anaesthesia presents key concepts in a
new way that can serve as a platform for
discussion of key aspects of patient care
or a means of assessment and appraisal
of current practice.

1841101605, 234 x 156 mm, est. 208pp,
Paperback, November 2003, £29.50

Core Topics in
Perioperative
Medicine
Edited by 
Jonathan Hudsmith
Peterborough Hospitals
NHS Trust,
Peterborough, UK, 
Dan Wheeler
University of
Cambridge, UK and 
Arun Gupta
University of
Cambridge, UK

Core Topics in
Perioperative Medicine
provides concise, informative chapters on
many aspects of perioperative medicine,
allowing medical students to bridge the
gap between final year clinical
attachments in this specialty, and first year
house officer jobs. It aims to guide the
reader through the perioperative period via
short, up-to-date chapters, each giving a
comprehensive account of the subject and
its relevance to perioperative medicine.

1841101397, 234 x 156 mm, est. 256pp,
Paperback, February 2004, £19.50

Anaesthesia, Intensive Care, Pain Management and Operating Department Practice 9

Essentials of Airway Management
Sylva Dolenska, Andrew Taylor and Priti Dalal
all at William Harvey Hospital, Ashford, Kent

Competent airway management is a crucial skill for any anaesthetist –
an inability to handle the airway can lead at best to abandoning the
case, and at worst, to death. This book is an essential guide to airway
management for trainee anaesthetists and intensivists, operating
department practitioners and
recovery nurses. It is designed to
be non-intimidating, and to cover
the necessary essentials in such a
way as to be easily accessible and
readily understood by the new
trainee or busy nurse without the
time to trawl large textbooks for
information. Emphasis is given to
the basics of airway assessment

and how to handle vital emergency procedures and
the difficult airway – all situations that will be familiar in
any hospital. More advanced topics, such as
fibreoptic intubation, are also briefly covered, to give
an insight into how they can add to more routine
techniques.

1841101532, 186 x 123 mm, est. 150pp, Paperback,
February 2004, £17.50

Essentials of Paediatric Intensive Care
Charles Stack, Sheffield Children’s Hospital, UK and 
Patrick Dobbs, Royal Hallamshire Hospital, Sheffield, UK

Essentials of Paediatric Intensive Care covers all of the key aspects of
paediatric intensive care and features a comprehensive list of drugs
commonly used for premedication, anaesthesia, local anaesthesia,
analgesia, cardiac anaesthesia, antibiotics, emergency and resuscitation
drugs, inotropes, ‘new’ drugs (e.g. calcium infusions and epoprostnal). 
It will be an essential handbook for trainee and practising anaesthetists,
paediatric intensive care nurses, paediatric accident and emergency staff
and theatre ODAs.

1841100536, 186 x 123 mm, est. 230pp, Paperback, February 2004, 
£14.50

Fundamentals of Perioperative Management
David Green, Stuart White and Max Ervine all at King’s College Hospital, London, UK

This new title provides a concise, one-stop reference for anaesthetic trainees, surgical
trainees and medical undergraduates, on the key topics in modern perioperative patient
management, including detailed coverage of the essential physiological and
pharmacological principles underlying basic perioperative skills. Essential topics such as
antibiotics, fluid balance, DVT prophylaxis, pain management, drug pharmacology and
respiratory failure, to name but a few, are all covered in detail, and in each case their effect
on perioperative management is emphasized.

1841101354, 246 x 189 mm, 320pp, Paperback, June 2003, £32.50

Visit our website at www.cambridge.org



KEY TEXTS

Fundamentals of Anaesthesia (2nd Edition)
Edited by Colin Pinnock, Tim Smith, both at Alexandra Hospital, Redditch, UK 
and Ted Lin, Glenfield Hospital, Leicester, UK

This is a fully updated and expanded edition of a best selling title that reflects all recent
changes to the FRCA primary examination. New chapters cover Foetal and Newborn
Physiology and Clinical Trials, and more information
is included in expanded Physics and Clinical
Measurement chapters.
Now available in both paperback and hardback

Of the first edition…
“It is a strength of the author team that they have
been confident enough to leave out rather than
include material. As stated earlier, this has been due
to the fact that it has been written with the FRCA in
mind, and they have successfully achieved this
outcome. It is also an extremely useful addition to
nursing libraries as a reference source, for those
embarking on further study at degree and diploma
level in anaesthetic and recovery nursing.” British 
Journal of Anaesthetic and Recovery Nursing

“The strength of this book is the readability of the text, coupled with important
information being encapsulated in a single tome. If you don’t own the first edition, this
edition is a worthwhile investment and might save you some exam fees. For those of us
whose basic science seems a distant memory, it provides easy access to all those
complicated facts.” Hospital Doctor

1841101141, 246 x 189 mm, 952pp, Paperback, January 2003, £57.50
1841101222, 246 x 189 mm, 952pp, Hardback, January 2003, £90.00

*** Highly Commended –  BMA Medical Book Awards, 2003 ***

Fundamentals of Regional Anaesthesia
Barrie Fischer and Colin Pinnock, 
both at Alexandra Hospital, Redditch, UK

This superbly illustrated book provides a comprehensive overview of all aspects of
regional anaesthesia for the trainee and practising anaesthetist alike. Written by a team of
experts who are well known in the field of regional anaesthesia, the book is structured
logically, with essential anatomy being followed by indications and then the block
techniques themselves, all sections being organised by region of the body, for 
ease-of-reference.

1841101265, 246 x 189 mm, est. 350pp, Hardback, July 2004, £65.00

Anaesthesia, Intensive Care, Pain Management and Operating Department Practice10

Key Facts in Anaesthesia
and Intensive Care
Gilbert Park and Alcira Serrano Gomez,
both at Addenbrooke’s Hospital,
Cambridge, UK

This pocket-sized book is an essential
companion for all anaesthetists, intensive
care specialists, intensive care nurses or
any other healthcare professional working
in the perioperative or intensive care
environment. It provides a readily available
source of information and guidance,
mostly in the form of easy-to-follow
tables, line drawings and flow diagrams,
on many aspects of anaesthesia and
intensive care, including normal values for
common biochemical and haematological
tests (and their interpretation),
resuscitation protocols, equipment
checklists, paediatric information and
dosage differences, ventilation, sedation
and analgesia and classification systems
such as the APACHE II and Glasgow
Coma Scales.

1841101753, 186 x 123 mm, 64pp,
Paperback, January 2003, £12.50

Percutaneous Tracheostomy: A Practical Handbook
Henry Paw, York District Hospital, York, UK and 
Andrew Bodenham, Leeds General Infirmary, Leeds, UK

This well illustrated, practical text provides the newcomer to percutaneous tracheostomy
with a perfect introduction to this increasingly widely used technique. It provides an
overview of the history of the technique, the basic anatomy of relevance to the user, and
the indications and contraindications for its use, and goes on to describe the key
advantages of the technique over other methods, which kits are currently available for use
(and their relative merits), equipment and aids for percutaneous tracheostomy and the
anaesthetic techniques involved. It finishes with an important section on potential
complications, patient follow-up and expert hints and tips.

1841101427, 246 x 189 mm, est. 224pp, Hardback, June 2004, £35.00



KEY TEXT

Pharmacology for
Anaesthesia and
Intensive Care 
(2nd Edition)
Tom Peck
Poole Hospital, Poole, UK 
Sue Hill
Southampton University Hospital,
Southampton, UK and 
Mark Williams
Royal Hampshire County Hospital,
Winchester, UK

Pharmacology for Anaesthesia and
Intensive Care continues to provide its
readers with the clearest, most concise
and comprehensive coverage of all
aspects of pharmacology for junior and
trainee anaesthetists (particularly those
sitting the FRCA primary examination),
critical care nurses and all healthcare
professionals working in theatre, accident
and emergency departments or intensive
care units. The new edition of this
bestselling book has been fully updated
and expanded, with additional
contributions from experts in the field, to
include all new drugs available to the
anaesthetist and intensive care specialist.

Review of the first edition…
“I am sure that the book will be well used
by both examiners and examination
candidates, as well as others in
anaesthesia and intensive care. I would
certainly recommend that a copy finds its
way into every departmental library.”

British Journal of Anaesthesia

1841101664, 234 x 156 mm, 392pp,
Paperback, June 2003, £29.50

Anaesthesia, Intensive Care, Pain Management and Operating Department Practice 11

Physiology for Anaesthesia and Intensive Care
Mahesan Nirmalan, Manchester Royal Infirmary, Manchester, UK

An understanding of physiology is key to the practice of anaesthesia, and this book adopts
a problem-based approach to cover all aspects of physiology that are relevant to the
anaesthetic trainee, from the essentials of neurotransmission to the physiology of
pregnancy, and how this affects anaesthetic practice. The perfect companion to
Pharmacology for Anaesthesia and Intensive Care.

1841101443, 234 x 156 mm, est. 256pp Paperback, July 2004, £24.50

QBASE
QBase Anaesthesia 6: 
MCQ Companion to
Fundamentals of Anaesthesia
Colin Pinnock, Robert Jones, Simon Mills, 
Simon Maguire and Julian Barker

This volume has been part-written and edited by the
editors of Fundamentals of Anaesthesia – 2nd Edition.
As well as the usual QBase features that allow
candidates to practice, mark, re-sit and infinitely
customize MCQ examinations using the free QBase
CD-ROM, this volume has the added value of being
cross-referenced throughout to Fundamentals of
Anaesthesia – 2nd Edition.

1841100986, 234 x 156 mm, est. 208pp, Paperback (with free CD-ROM), 
March 2004, £23.50

Recent Advances in Anaesthesia
and Intensive Care 22
Edited by Anthony Adams
Guy’s Hospital, London, UK, 
Mike Grounds and Jeremy Cashman
both at St George’s Hospital, London, UK

“I am sure that the book will be well used by both
examiners and examination candidates, as well as
others in anaesthesia and intensive care. I would
certainly recommend that a copy finds its way into
every departmental library.”

British Journal of Anaesthesia

“This book offers good value for money and I would
recommend it to trainees with a year’s experience in
anaesthesia, and to consultants.”

Hospital Doctor

1841101176, 234 x 156 mm, 322pp, Paperback, January 2003, £24.50

For monthly email alerts visit www.cambridge.org/eservices



BACKLIST

Anaesthesia: 
A Concise Handbook
Graham Arthurs
Maelor Hospital, Wrexham, UK

“Excellent adjunct for the interested
trainee to use during theatre lists and
when on call.”

International Journal of 
Obstetric Anaesthesia

1841100803, 234 x 156 mm, 165pp,
Paperback, 2001, £12.99

KEY TEXT

Anaesthesia Databook: 
A Perioperative and
Peripartum Manual 
(3rd Edition)
Rosemary Mason
Swansea NHS Trust, Swansea, UK

“The usefulness of this book is such that
there is little real competition…If, for
some reason, you are not already familiar
with the book, then I would definitely
recommend that you should go out and
buy a copy immediately.”

British Journal of Anaesthesia

1841100676, 246 x 189 mm, 624pp,
Hardback, 2001, £35.00

Tracheostomy: A Multi-Professional Handbook
Edited by Claudia Russell and Basil Matta
both at Addenbrooke’s Hospital, Cambridge, UK

Tracheostomy: A Multi-Professional Handbook is written
by a multidisciplinary team of authors to give a unique
perspective of this widely used technique and will support
research-based care and management and deliver
patient-focused rehabilitation. It covers everything from
the basics of tracheostomy, through the indications for
percutaneous tracheostomy and all aspects of pre-, peri-
and postoperative care of the patient. The latter forms a
large part of the book, and focuses on issues of
importance to a broad spectrum of healthcare
professionals, such as how patient communication is
affected by long-term tracheostomy and how optimum
wound care during tracheostomy is best achieved, as well
as the practical aspects and problems encountered with
speech, swallowing and general rehabilitation, nutrition, weaning and decannulation and
long-term tracheostomy, tracheostomy in children.

1841101524, 234 x 156 mm, est. 376pp, Paperback, February 2004, £19.50

Anaesthesia, Intensive Care, Pain Management and Operating Department Practice12

Anaesthesia for 
the High Risk Patient
Edited by Ian McConachie 
Victoria Hospital, Blackpool, UK

“The information contained will make it a
useful reference for both consultants and
trainees involved in the management of
high-risk patients. It will also make a useful
revision aid, covering high-risk patient
management for candidates sitting the
Fellowship examination.”

British Journal of Anaesthesia 

“Although aimed at junior anaesthetists it
will be an interesting text for anaesthetic
nurses and operating department
practitioners.”

British Journal of Anaesthetic 
& Recovery Nursing

1841100722, 234 x 156 mm, 280pp, 
25 illustrations, Paperback, 2002, £25.50

KEY TEXT

The Anaesthesia OSCE
(2nd Edition)
Graham Arthurs and K M Elfituri
both at Maelor Hospital, Wrexham, UK

“The format of this book is well laid out;
the questions are followed by a detailed
tutorial on that subject – this is a useful
book for those preparing for the Primary
FRCA examination. I would recommend it
to them.”

British Journal of Anaesthesia

1841100870, 234 x 156 mm, 448pp,
Paperback, 2002, £29.50

Anaesthetic Data
Interpretation
Sylva Dolenska
William Harvey Hospital, Ashford, UK

1841100080, 234 x 156 mm, 192pp,
Paperback, 2000, £14.99

View a sample chapter on our web site
www.greenwich-medical.co.uk

Chronic Pain
Management: 
The Essentials
Paul Hardy
Gloucester Royal Hospital, Gloucester, UK

1900151855, 190 x 115 mm, 120pp,
Paperback, 1997, £13.00



KEY TEXT

The Clinical Anaesthesia 
Viva Book
Simon Mills, Julian Barker and 
Simon Maguire, all on the Northwest Rotation, UK

“I thought this was a very useful book for those
studying for the final Fellowship examination. I would
find this a useful basis for practice vivas as well as a
reference for in-theatre discussions about typical
patients. As an examiner, I have learnt from this book
and have found a few new questions to ask
candidates. For those studying for the final FRCA, 
I would suggest that at this price this book represents
an excellent investment.”

British Journal of Anaesthesia

1841100706, 234 x 156 mm, 272pp, Paperback, 2001, £26.00

Anaesthesia, Intensive Care, Pain Management and Operating Department Practice 13

Clinical Scenarios 
in Intensive Care
Rona Patey and Nigel Webster
both at Aberdeen Royal Infirmary,
Aberdeen, UK

1900151650, 234 x 156 mm, 120pp,
Paperback, 1997, £14.99

KEY TEXT

Concise Anatomy 
for Anaesthesia
Andreas Erdmann
Peterborough District Hospital,
Peterborough, UK

“I would predict that it will become the
preferred anatomy book for anaesthetists,
both for examination preparation and as a
quick reference.”

British Journal of Anaesthesia 

1841100692, 234 x 156 mm, 208pp,
70 illustrations, Hardback, 2001, £26.00

Fibreoptic Intubation 
(with free CD-ROM)
Neil Hawkins
City Hospital, Nottingham, UK

1841100609, 297 x 210 mm, 90pp, free
CD-ROM of 23 moving video clips, Hardback,
2000, £37.00

Fluid Balance 
and Volume Resuscitation 
for Beginners
Gilbert Park and Paul Roe, both at
Addenbrooke’s Hospital, Cambridge, UK

1900151545, 190 x 115mm, 144pp,
Paperback, 2000, £14.00

KEY TEXT

Fundamentals of
Operating Department
Practice
Edited by Colin Ince
Whiston Hospital, Merseyside, UK and
Ann Davey
John Moore’s University, Liverpool, UK

“The contributors offer a balance of
medical, nursing and vocational
backgrounds, and the text is
comprehensively indexed for ease and
convenience of use.”
British Journal of Perioperative Nursing

“I shall include it in my suggestions for
further reading for those undergraduate
medical students who wish to widen their
knowledge of operating department
practice.”

European Journal of Anaesthesiology

1900151189, 246 x 189 mm, 350pp,
Paperback, 1999, £31.00

Handbook of 
Cardiac Emergencies
Edited by Ian McConachie and 
David Roberts, both at the Victoria
Hospital, Blackpool, UK

1841100412, 234 x 156 mm, 264pp,
Paperback, 2000, £18.50

View a sample chapter on our web site
www.greenwich-medical.co.uk

Handbook of Drugs 
in Intensive Care
Henry Paw
York District Hospital, York, UK and 
Gilbert Park 
Addenbrooke’s Hospital, Cambridge, UK

1841100471, 186 x 123 mm, 224pp,
Paperback, 2000, £13.00

KEY TEXT

Handbook of ICU Therapy
Edited by Ian McConachie
Victoria Hospital, Blackpool, UK

Aimed at a broad readership, including
anaesthetic, medical and nursing staff.

1900151782, 234 x 156 mm, 208pp,
Paperback, 1998, £18.50

View a sample chapter on our web site
www.greenwich-medical.co.uk

Handbook of 
Patient Transportation
Terry Martin 
John Radcliffe Hospital, Oxford, UK

1841100714, 234 x 156 mm, 194pp,
Paperback, 2001, £19.50

Visit our website at www.cambridge.org



Notes in Neuroanaesthesia and Critical Care
Edited by Arun Gupta
Addenbrooke’s Hospital, Cambridge, UK and 
Andy Summors
Nevill Hall Hospital, Abergavenny, UK

“This book draws on the experience of 36
experienced clinicians to produce an extremely useful
text that, as the authors state, will be of great
practical use to all those involved in neurosciences,
critical care and neuroanaesthesia.”

British Journal of Neurosurgery

“This book comes recommended for all anaesthetic
trainees as well as for staff on neurosurgical and other
Intensive Care Units.”

Anaesthesia

1841100358, 246 x 189 mm, 302pp, Paperback, 
2001, £25.50

Anaesthesia, Intensive Care, Pain Management and Operating Department Practice14

Positioning Patients 
for Surgery
Chris Servant 
Royal United Hospital, Bath, UK and 
Shaun Purkiss 
The Royal London Hospital, UK

1841100528, 234 x 156 mm, 180pp,
Paperback, 2002, £14.99

QBase Anaesthesia 4:
MCQs for the 
Primary FRCA
Henry Paw
York District Hospital, York, UK

1900151987, 234 x 156 mm, 208pp,
Paperback (with free CD-ROM), 1998, £23.50

KEY TEXT

Radiology for
Anaesthesia and
Intensive Care
Richard Hopkins 
Cheltenham General Hospital,
Cheltenham, UK 
Sanjay Gandhi
Frenchay Hospital, Bristol, UK 
Carol Peden 
Royal United Hospital, Bath, UK

“This book accomplishes what it sets out
to do. It provides examination candidates
with an excellent system for interpreting
radiological investigations, uses clinical
examples to test core knowledge, and
discusses the implications of providing an
anaesthetic service in radiological
departments.”

British Journal of Anaesthesia

1841101192, 234 x 156 mm, 352pp,
Paperback, 2002, £24.50

*** Highly Commended _ BMA Medical
Book Awards, 2003 ***

Textbook of
Neuroanaesthesia 
and Critical Care
Edited by Basil Matta, John Turner and
David Menon, all at Addenbrooke’s
Hospital, Cambridge, UK

1900151731, 246 x 189 mm, 464pp,
Hardback, 2000, £79.00

QBase Anaesthesia 1:
MCQs for the 
Primary FRCA
Edward Hammond
Royal Devon and Exeter Hospital, Exeter,
UK and 
Andrew McIndoe
Bristol Royal Infirmary, Bristol, UK

1900151758, 234 x 156 mm, 208pp,
Paperback (with free CD-ROM), 1997, £23.50

QBase Anaesthesia 2:
MCQs for the Final FRCA
Edward Hammond 
Royal Devon and Exeter Hospital, Exeter,
UK and 
Andrew McIndoe
Bristol Royal Infirmary, Bristol, UK

1900151324, 234 x 156 mm, 256pp,
Paperback (with free CD-ROM), 1997, £23.50

QBase Anaesthesia 3:
MCQs in Medicine for 
the FRCA
Edward Hammond
Royal Devon and Exeter Hospital, Exeter,
UK and 
Andrew McIndoe 
Bristol Royal Infirmary, Bristol, UK

1900151588, 234 x 156 mm, 320pp,
Paperback (with free CD-ROM), 1998, £23.50



FORTHCOMING 2005

Gastroenterology: 
An Integrated Text 
and Workbook
Priyajit Prasad 
King’s College Hospital, London, UK, and
Arshad Malik 
Southwestern Medical Center, Dallas, USA

This book integrates both the basic
science and clinical aspects of the
gastrointestinal system, covering the most
common gastrointestinal disorders that the
student and junior are likely to encounter,
and using two-colour, multi-part schematic
line diagrams to help explain key
concepts.

1841100935, 234 x 156 mm, est. 224pp,
2005, £22.50

QBASE
QBase Medical Sciences: 1
Edward Hammond, Royal Devon and
Exeter Hospital, Exeter, UK 
and Andrew McIndoe 
Bristol Royal Infirmary, Bristol, UK

An understanding of basic sciences
underpins all medical specialties and
although basic sciences are studied early
in training, by the time of postgraduate
exams, they have often been forgotten.
This QBase title gives the candidate the
chance to test themselves with MCQs on
Medical Sciences with all the advantages
the QBase software offers.

1841100773, 234 x 156 mm, est. 208pp,
Paperback (with free CD-ROM), June 2004,
£23.50

KEY TEXTS

Short Answer Questions 
in Anaesthesia 
(2nd Edition)
Simon Bricker 
Countess of Chester Hospital, Chester, UK

This bestselling title is vastly expanded and
completely re-written from the first edition and has
established itself as the definitive companion and
revision aid for the short answer paper, which forms
part of the Final FRCA examination.

1841100889, 234 x 156 mm, 344pp, Paperback, 
2002, £29.50

Textbook of Obstetric Anaesthesia
Edited by Rachel Collis 
University Hospital of Wales, Cardiff, UK,
Felicity Plaat 
Queen Charlotte’s Hospital, London, UK and 
John Urquhart 
West Suffolk Hospital, Bury St Edmunds, UK

“Some books say ‘read me’ and I think this is one of
them… A textbook should attract, inform, stimulate
and challenge its readers, even if one disagrees with it
at times. This one does all that.”

British Journal of Anaesthesia

1900151774, 246 x 189 mm, 344pp, Hardback, 
2002, £39.50

General Medicine and Infectious Diseases 15

Top Tips in Critical Care
Edited by Gilbert Park, Addenbrooke’s Hospital, Cambridge, UK
and Robert Sladen, Columbia University, New York, USA

1841101206, 186 x 123 mm, 154pp, Paperback, 
2002, £12.50

Uncommon Problems 
in Intensive Care
Jack Cade 
Royal Melbourne Hospital, Melbourne, Australia

“I think I will need to buy a second copy for my unit: you
should buy a copy for your unit too.”

British Journal of Anaesthesia 

“A book that will be accessible and of use to a wide
spectrum of persons, in a variety of critical care areas.
Easy to read and an excellent resource.”

British Journal of Anaesthetic & Recovery Nursing

1841100919, 246 x 189 mm, 404pp, Hardback, 
2002, £35.00

For monthly email alerts visit www.cambridge.org/eservices



QBASE
QBase Undergraduate MB
Edward Hammond 
Royal Devon and Exeter Hospital, Exeter, UK 
Andrew McIndoe 
Bristol Royal Infirmary, Bristol, UK
and Raymond McCrudden
Royal Bournemouth Hospital, Bournemouth, UK

Using the powerful QBase examination practice and
analysis software, this MCQ book and its
accompanying CD-ROM forms the perfect MCQ 
self-assessment tool for all undergraduate medical
trainees. The CD-ROM can be installed in seconds
and gives the reader an incredible range of options,
greatly increasing the utility and value of the book. 
Not only can the reader practice the set exams, but
the program will mark these exams, allow the reader to customize exams to focus in on
areas requiring further revision, shuffle the stems (A–E) to prevent the candidate from
memorizing ‘patterns’ and advise on examination strategy. It also has the facility to print
out and store test results and provide helpful notes on each question.

1841100617, 234 x 156 mm, est. 208pp, Paperback (with free CD-ROM), 
August 2004, £14.99

NEW
“Best of Five” Clinical Scenarios for the MRCP –
Medexam Distance Learning: Volume 1
Punit Ramrakha and Iqbal Malik
both at 123-Doc Medical Courses, London, UK

The Medexam series produced by 123-Doc Medical Courses is designed to provide
readers with a complete distance-learning package. This first volume in the series can be
accessed online to experience all the benefits of the 123Doc’s celebrated e-courses. This
first book in the series covers eight of the most important specialities seen in the MRCP
exam: Cardiology, Dermatology, Gastroenterology, Haematology, Infectious Diseases,
Nephrology, Neurology and Respiratory Medicine (Volume 2 will cover the remaining
specialties). Within each chapter, ‘hot-topics’ from the speciality are illustrated by 2
questions, with detailed teaching notes and lists of ‘key points’ to help you further master
the subject.

Published in association with 123Doc Medical Courses – a one-stop service to help you
prepare for your medical exams, each book contains a unique code number allowing
limited period access to free additional content on www.123doc.com

1841101826, 234 x 156mm, est. 300pp, Paperback, January 2004, £24.50

General Medicine and Infectious Diseases16

Core Topics in
Perioperative Medicine
See ‘ANAESTHESIA, INTENSIVE CARE 
& PAIN MANAGEMENT’

KEY TEXT

Manual of Infection
Control Procedures 
(2nd Edition)
Nizam Damani 
Queen’s University, Belfast, UK

This new, updated and significantly
expanded edition, with five new chapters,
provides a comprehensive overview of the
main aspects of infection control, and
gives practical, evidence-based
recommendations and easy-to-follow
advice on strategies to prevent infection in
the hospital and other healthcare facilities.

“Infection control nurses will reap great
rewards from reading this book, but
several chapters of the book could also
reach out to a larger audience, including
medical students, residents, and infectious
disease physicians who are not specialists
in infection control.”

Doody Publishing website, USA

1841101079, 234 x 156 mm, 332pp,
Paperback, February 2003, £29.50

BACKLIST

Biochemistry 
for Clinical Medicine
M I Thabrew, University of Kelniya, 
Sri Lanka and Ruth Ayling, King’s College,
London, UK

1900151081, 246 x 189 mm, 302pp, 
100 illustrations, Paperback, 2001, £14.50

Practical Diabetes: 
A Handbook for 
Hospital Doctors
David Levy 
Whipps Cross Hospital, London, UK

1900151464, 190 x 115 mm, 176pp,
Paperback, 1999, £15.00



QBASE
QBase Medicine 1: 
MCQs for the MRCP
Punit Ramrakha 
Hammersmith Hospital, London, UK

1900151332, 234 x 156 mm, 192pp,
Paperback (with free CD-ROM), 1998,
£23.50

QBASE
QBase Medicine 2: 
MCQs for the MRCP
Ray McCrudden
Southampton General Hospital,
Southampton, UK

1900151596, 234 x 156 mm, 248pp,
Paperback (with free CD-ROM), 2000,
£23.50

QNotes for 
the MRCP Part 1
Ray McCrudden 
St Vincent’s Hospital, Sydney, Australia

Requires the Royal College of Physicians
MRCP (UK) Part 1 Papers 1997/8 MCQ
book and CD-ROM package, published by
the Royal College of Physicians.

1841100994, 234 x 156 mm, 336pp,
Paperback (with free CD-ROM), 2002,
£24.50

Tropical Infectious
Diseases: Epidemiology,
Investigation, Diagnosis
and Management
Ranjan Fernando 
Military Hospital, Liverpool, NSW,
Australia, 
Sujatha Fernando 
Quinn Pathology Services, Kensington,
NSW, Australia, and 
Anthony S-Y Leong 
University of Newcastle, NSW, Australia

1900151391, 246 x 189 mm, 384pp,
Hardback, 2001, £47.50

Medical Law, Medical Ethics History and Forensic Medicine 17

FORTHCOMING

Legal and Ethical Issues in Anaesthesia, Critical Care 
and Perioperative Medicine
See ‘ANAESTHESIA, INTENSIVE CARE & PAIN MANAGEMENT’

NEW
KEY TEXT

Forensic Medicine: Clinical and Pathological Aspects
Edited by Jason Payne-James, Central Middlesex Hospital, London, UK
Anthony Busuttil, University of Edinburgh, UK and 
William Smock, University of Louisville Hospital, USA

This edited, multi-author, multi-national book
provides state-of-the-art information about the
forensic aspects of medicine and related fields for
all those involved in the clinical and pathological
forensic aspects of the care, assessment,
investigation and diagnosis of victims, perpetrators
and assailants and others involved in police or
judicial systems. Each chapter is written by an
acknowledged specialist and established authority
within the particular field and this book will become
the standard reference work on the forensic
aspects of forensic medicine and healthcare.

“I recommend this up-to-date and comprehensive
book to all of those who are engaged in forensic
science fields with much confidence, as a special
reference source and practical guidelines in daily works.”

Legal Medicine

“The price should come as no surprise, but if you are in the business it is worth every
penny. A production of excellent quality, it fills a gap in modern forensic medical
literature.”

Medicolegal Journal

“This is a worthwhile volume for all medical libraries serving physicians and surgeons, 
not only those in forensic areas, but also in primary and secondary care.”

Hospital Doctor
*** WINNER OF THE MINTY PRIZE OF THE MEDICOLEGAL SOCIETY ***

1841100269, 276 x 219 mm, 840pp, Hardback, January 2003, £135.00

Legal and Ethical Aspects of Healthcare
Sheila McLean 
Director, Institute of Law & Ethics in Medicine, University of Glasgow, UK and
John Kenyon Mason 
Emeritus Professor, Law School, University of Edinburgh, UK

Written by a doctor and a lawyer, both with many years of practical experience, this book
provides wide-ranging coverage of the most important ethical and moral issues that face
healthcare professionals, lawyers and the general public alike and it offers a unique insight
into the problems that healthcare providers and patients can be expected to encounter
both today and in the future.

1841101281, 234 x 156 mm, 264pp, Paperback, June 2003, £19.50

Visit our website at www.cambridge.org



Medicolegal Essentials 
in Healthcare (2nd Edition)
Jason Payne-James 
Forensic Medical Examiner, London, UK
Ian Wall 
Barrister and Forensic Physician,
London, UK 
Peter Dean 
Forensic Medical Examiner, London, UK

Medicolegal Essentials in Healthcare
provides a concise overview of the most
clinically relevant medicolegal issues for
healthcare groups in England and Wales,
and is a valuable resource for medical,
dental and nursing students in training as
well as being a useful quick reference for
practitioners in these fields. Each chapter
is written by a leading expert on the
subject, and as such provides up-to-date,
concise, and comprehensive coverage,
identifying key areas of controversy and
enabling readers to put contemporary
medicolegal issues into their appropriate
clinical context.

1841101702, 234 x 156 mm, est. 208pp,
Paperback, March 2004, £17.50

BACKLIST

Clinical Forensic
Medicine (2nd Edition)
W D S McLay 
Chief Medical Officer, Strathclyde Police
and Honorary Senior Lecturer, University
of Glasgow, UK

1900151200, 234 x 156 mm, 336pp,
Paperback, 1996, £52.00

Forensic 
Medical Notebook

1841101125, A4, Hardback, 2001, £10.50

Hamilton Bailey: 
A Surgeon’s Life
Adrian Marston 
Consultant Surgeon, London, UK

“Buy this book and start reading – you will
not be able to put it down.”
Annals of the Royal College of Surgeons

1841100242, 234 x 156 mm, 170pp,
Hardback, 1999, £31.00

KEY TEXT

The Medico-Legal Back: An Illustrated Guide
Robert Dickson and Paul Butt 
both at St James’s University Hospital, Leeds, UK

Written by an orthopaedic surgeon of world renown
and a radiologist colleague, The Medico-Legal Back
is the first book to address all aspects of the
subject for both a legal and medical readership, in a
clear, concise and reader-friendly style. It does
away with the need to search for and then extract
complex information from many different sources,
and as such will be an indispensable guide to this
economically important problem for all orthopaedic
surgeons, lawyers, judges and other medicolegal
experts. It will also prove invaluable to members of
the medical insurance industry as a straightforward
one-stop reference text to clarify complex cases
and save time and money by doing so.

1841101672, 246 x 189 mm, est. 220pp, Hardback, March 2004, £49.50

Symptoms and Signs of Substance Misuse (2nd Edition)
Margaret Stark, St George’s Hospital, London, UK, 
Jason Payne-James, Central Middlesex Hospital,
London, UK

This new edition follows the same logical structure as
the first, but has been fully updated to reflect current
diagnostic methods and treatment practice. All legal
aspects in the book have also been brought
completely up-to-date. It will serve as the perfect
guide for medical personnel handling cases of
suspected substance misuse or as a valuable quick
reference for police officers and other legal personnel
involved in dealing with suspects or members of the
general public who may be under the influence of
unknown substances.

“The second edition of Symptoms and Signs of
Substance Misuse is a handy pocket-sized reference,
which provides an up-to-date, accessible and
authoritative guide to symptoms of treatment for many of the most commonly encountered
substances such as heroin, cocaine, amphetamines, cannabis, alcohol and ecstasy.”

Legal Medicine

1841101060, 186 x 123 mm, 64pp, Paperback, January 2003, £12.50

Medical Law, Medical Ethics History and Forensic Medicine18

Healthcare Professionals as Witnesses to the Court
Colin Holburn 
Sandwell General Hospital, UK
Catherine Bond, Mark Solon
both at Bond Solon Training, London, UK 
and Suzanne Burn
London, UK

1900151227, 234 x 156 mm, 224pp, Hardback, 2000, £31.00



KEY TEXT

A History of Surgery 
(NOW IN PAPERBACK)

Harold Ellis 
Charing Cross and Westminster Medical School,
London, UK

“A very readable, authoritative and, at times, amusing
account of the history of our craft…greatly
recommended.”

Journal of the Royal College of 
Surgeons of Edinburgh

*** WINNER – SOCIETY OF AUTHORS AND 
ROYAL SOCIETY OF MEDICINE BOOK 
AWARDS 2001 ***

1841101818, 246 x 189 mm, 282pp, Paperback, February 2003, £24.50

Human Osteology in Archaeology 
and Forensic Science 
(NOW IN PAPERBACK)

Edited by Margaret Cox, University of Bournemouth, UK and 
Simon Mays, English Heritage, London, UK

“The book is enjoyable to read, admirably highlights the strengths and weaknesses of the
theories and methods currently used within our field, and is a welcome addition to the
growing body of work on human osteology.”

International Journal of Osteoarchaeology

1841100463, 246 x 189 mm, 544pp, Paperback, 2000, £29.50

The Medical Documentation 
of Torture
Edited by Michael Peel
Medical Foundation for the Care of Victims of Torture,
London, UK and 
Vincent Iacopino 
Senior Medical Examiner, Physicians for Human
Rights, Boston, USA

“Elegantly produced and wide-ranging.”
Journal of Clinical Forensic Medicine

“The authors offer a thorough and informative
reference source, with contributions from many of the
key players in the field of health and human rights.”

British Medical Journal

1841100684, 234 x 156 mm, 240pp, Hardback, 2002,
£29.50

*** Commended – BMA Medical Book Awards, 2003 ***

Medical Law, Medical Ethics History and Forensic Medicine 19

Medicines, Medical
Devices and the Law
Edited by John O’Grady
Medical Director, Daiichi Pharmaceuticals
Ltd, London, UK
Ian Dodds-Smith
Solicitor and Partner
Cameron McKenna
London, UK
Michael Spencer
1 Paper Buildings, Temple, London, UK
and Nigel Walsh 
Medical Expert Partnership, Hereford, UK

“An exceptional book and one to which
readers should be drawn repeatedly for
information that will make us all wiser and
more cautious.” Adverse Drug
Reactions and Toxicological Reviews

1900151073, 234 x 156 mm, 432pp,
Hardback, 1999, £62.50

Operations 
that Made History
Harold Ellis 
Charing Cross and Westminster Medical
School, London, UK

“Anyone interested in surgery or drama will
enjoy this small, highly readable book.”

Robert Goldwyn MD, Harvard Medical
School Boston, USA

1900151154, 234 x 156 mm, 144pp,
Paperback, 1996, £14.50

Principles of 
Forensic Medicine 
Stephen Robinson
Honorary Lecturer in Forensic Medicine,
University of Manchester, UK

1900151359, 234 x 156mm, 192pp,
Paperback, 1996, £30.50

For monthly email alerts visit www.cambridge.org/eservices



FORTHCOMING

Caring for Patients with Vascular Disease: 
A Practical Approach for Nursing and Medical Staff
Edited by Sharon Goodall and Haytham Al-Khaffaf, 
both at Burnley Healthcare NHS Trust, UK

This book offers a practical, step-by-step guide to caring for patients with vascular disease
in a variety of clinical settings. It follows a patient’s path of care from management in the
outpatient clinic, through to the hospital ward, theatre, and recovery room and back to the
follow-up outpatient clinic. A clear, concise format is used throughout the book, with
reference to evidence-based interventions and the physiology underpinning them, and the
use of simple line diagrams and treatment flow charts to illustrate the essential aspects of
care. Edited by a nurse and a vascular surgeon, with contributions from a group of invited
authors, the book reflects the multidisciplinary nature of patient care and will be a valuable
resource for nurses, surgeons and other healthcare professionals involved in caring for this
patient group.

1841101982, 234 x 156 mm, est. 256pp, Paperback, August 2004, £22.50

Handbook of Nursing in Psychiatric Intensive Care
Roland Dix and Alan Metherall, 
both at Greyfriars PITU, Gloucester, UK

The Handbook of Nursing in Psychiatric Intensive Care
provides an evidence-based guide to practical nursing
in such environments, and covers all aspects of the
subject from the history of inpatient nursing through the
practicalities of developing an operation policy, the
components of the clinical management framework,
risk assessment, organisation of nursing procedures,
completing reports and assessments, guidelines for
dealing with complex clinical scenarios and the
therapeutic options available in the inpatient setting.

1841101257, 234 x 156 mm, est. 208pp, Paperback,
2005, £19.50

KEY TEXT

Independent & Supplementary Prescribing: 
An Essential Guide 
Edited by Molly Courtenay, Lecturer, University of Southampton, UK & Joint Prescribing
Advisor, Royal College of Nursing and Matthew Griffiths, Senior Lecturer, School of
Health Studies, Homerton College, Cambridge, UK & Joint Prescribing Advisor, 
Royal College of Nursing

Prescribing and medicines management is one of the most common interventions in
health care delivery and in the future will become part of the role of many thousands of
nurses, pharmacists and other professions allied to medicine. Independent and
Supplementary Prescribing: An Essential Guide, is the first book of its kind and explores
a number of key areas for prescribers, including the ethical and legal issues surrounding
prescribing, the psychology and sociology of prescribing, prescribing within a public
health context, evidence-based prescribing, prescribing within a team context, basic
pharmacology, monitoring skills and drug calculations. Each of these topics is written by
a recognised expert in the field and will provide readers with the theoretical underpinning
upon which safe and effective prescribing is based.

1841101966, 234 x 156 mm, est. 170pp, Paperback, April 2004, £14.99

Visit our online journal Nurse Prescriber: www.nurse-prescriber.co.uk

Nursing20

KEY TEXT

Key Facts in Nurse
Prescribing 
Matthew Griffiths, Senior Lecturer,
School of Health Studies, Homerton
College, Cambridge & Joint Prescribing
Advisor, Royal College of Nursing and 
Alison Eggleton, Principal Pharmacist,
Addenbrooke’s Hospital NHS Trust,
Cambridge, UK

Distilling the key information from Essential
Nurse Prescribing (see below) and other
sources such as the BNF, Drug Tariff and
manufacturers’ product information sheets
into a single pocket-sized, spiral-bound
quick reference, this book is an essential
companion for the busy nurse practitioner
or trainee.

1841101974, 186 x 123 mm, est. 80pp,
Spiral bound, October 2004, £9.99

Visit our online journal Nurse Prescriber:
www.nurse-prescriber.co.uk

Practice Development 
in Mental Healthcare
See ‘PSYCHIATRY & CLINICAL
PSYCHOLOGY’

Core Topics in
Perioperative Medicine
See ‘ANAESTHESIA, INTENSIVE CARE & 
PAIN MANAGEMENT’

Manual of Infection
Control Procedures 
(2nd Edition)
See ‘GENERAL MEDICINE AND
INFECTIOUS DISEASES’

BACKLIST

Advanced Nursing Skills:
Principles and Practice
Molly Courtenay
University of Southampton, UK

“It is definitely worth investing in this user-
friendly, light-to-carry resource – it feels
like a friend already.” Nursing Times

1841100366, 234 x 156 mm, 160pp,
Paperback, 2000, £17.00



NEW
Cancer Chemotherapy: A Practical Manual for Nurses
Janice Middleton, Southampton University, UK and
Louise Hooker, Southampton General Hospital, UK

The NHS Cancer Plan is the driving force for
developments in cancer practice and service delivery
in the United Kingdom. The Manual of Cancer
Services Standards requires that practitioners caring
for people receiving chemotherapy have knowledge
and skills that meet a specific standard. This book
provides, in an accessible format, the core
knowledge required to meet these standards.
Principles of good practice are highlighted
throughout, as is the evidence base for current
treatment practices, which allows differences in local
policies and practice to be taken into account and
provides a useful basis on which to re-think local
practices if necessary.

1841101796, 234 x 156 mm, est. 180pp, Paperback, July 2004, £16.50

SERIES

Client Profiles in Nursing: Adult and the Elderly 2   
Edited by Sam Parboteeah and 
Penny Tremayne, both at De Montfort University,
Leicester, UK 
(Series Editor: Penny Simpson, 
University of Southampton, UK)

This book addresses the needs of the
undergraduate nurse by presenting a series of
classic case studies in nursing, in the adult and
elderly population. Each case follows a
standardized layout for ease of reference and
includes photographs or clear line diagrams where
appropriate, to illustrate key points.

1841101508, 234 x 156 mm, 256pp, Paperback, May
2003, £14.99

Handbook of 
Community Cancer Care
Mark Gaze, The Middlesex Hospital,
London, UK and Isobel Wilson, General
Practitioner, Edinburgh, UK

Handbook of Community Cancer Care
provides comprehensive, concise and
authoritative coverage of the management
of all types of cancer, with an emphasis on
those aspects of care of the cancer patient
which are of particular interest in the
community, such as the presentation of
cancer and palliative care. The specialist
management of different types of cancer is
also covered, with particular regard paid to
the requirements of shared care in the
community and the supportive care
needed for the treatment of side effects
and complications. The dual authorship of
a hospital-based physician and general
practitioner gives a balanced perspective
on every issue.

1841100013, 234 x 156 mm, 312pp,
Paperback, April 2003, £14.50

Nursing 21

SERIES

Client Profiles in Nursing: 
Adult and The Elderly
Edited by Penny Simpson, University of Portsmouth, UK 
Tinu Okubadejo, Southampton Community NHS Trust, UK

“The book presents a truly holistic approach to client care. The
questions consider a wide range of aspects for each scenario, from
straightforward anatomy and physiology, to more complex
management issues which require the reader to reflect more
deeply on their practice…I would recommend this excellent book
as a teaching aid or revision aid.”

Nursing Times

1841100005, 234 x 156 mm, 352pp, Paperback, 2001, £14.99

SERIES

Client Profiles in Nursing: Child Health
Edited by Ruth Sadik, Chester College of Higher Education,
Chester, UK and Gill Campbell, Health and Child Protection,
University of Portsmouth, UK 
(Series Editor: Penny Simpson, University of Southampton, UK)

“This book is useful for supporting beginning and early
intermediate parts of undergraduate programmes in children’s
nursing.”

Journal of Clinical Nursing

1841100137, 234 x 156 mm, 256pp, Paperback, 2001, £14.99

Visit our website at www.cambridge.org



Current Issues in Nurse Prescribing
Edited by Molly Courtenay, University of Southampton, UK

“Provides an overview of the legal, professional, ethical and political contexts of nurse
prescribing, and also the clinical risk issues, financial implications and roles played by
project nurses and education establishments.”

Nursing Times

1841100633, 234 x 156 mm, 160pp, Paperback, 2001, £17.50

Visit our online web site Nurse Prescriber: www.nurse-prescriber.co.uk

Emergency Nursing Care: Principles and Practice
Edited by Gary Jones, Emergency Nurse Consultant, UK,
Ruth Endacott, Institute of Health Studies, La Trobe
University, Bendigo, Australia and Robert Crouch,
Emergency Department, Southampton General Hospital, UK

“I like this book and wish it had been available to me when
I was doing my training and preparing for my placement in
the A&E department… an essential resource for all nurses,
both students and qualified practitioners, who work in, or
have contact with, this specialty.”

Michael Adkins, University College Worcester,
Nursing & Midwifery Department

1841100811, 246 x 189mm, 192pp, 50 illustrations,
Paperback, 2002, £24.50

Perioperative Nursing
Edited by Linda Shields, National Health and Medical Research Council of Australia and
Helen Werder, Princess Alexandra Hospital, Brisbane, Australia

“I will have no hesitation in recommending this book to my students as background reading
prior to their operating theatre placement. This book is a useful resource for all nurses, both
students and qualified practitioners, who work in, or have contact with, this speciality and it
should be available in operating theatre departments as a reference source.”

Michael Adkins, University College Worcester, Nursing & Midwifery Department

1841100838, 246 x 189 mm, 264pp, Paperback, 2002, £24.50

Nutrition, Gastroenterology, Biochemistry and Hepatology22

KEY TEXT

Essential Nurse Prescribing
Molly Courtenay, University of Southampton, UK and 
Michele Butler, Oxford Brookes University, UK

Nurses working within the expanded role of prescriber will
frequently be faced with complex prescribing decisions. This
comprehensive book brings together widely available information
from a variety of sources into a single up-to-date, easy-to-use,
practice-based text, which, in conjunction with the BNF, Drug
Tariff and manufacturers’ product information sheets, provides
the information necessary to make these decisions. It has
already established itself as THE text for nurse prescribers.

1841101087, 234 x 156 mm, 216pp, Paperback, 2002, £24.50

Visit our online journal Nurse Prescriber: 
www.nurse-prescriber.co.uk

KEY TEXT

Nurse Prescribing: Principles 
and Practice
Molly Courtenay, University of Southampton, UK and 
Michele Butler, Oxford Brookes University, UK

The first book of its kind for nurse prescribers, and still a classic.

1841100072, 234 x 156 mm, 160pp, Paperback, 1999, £17.00

Visit our online journal Nurse Prescriber: 
www.nurse-prescriber.co.uk

FORTHCOMING

Gastroenterology: 
An Integrated Text 
and Workbook
See ‘GENERAL MEDICINE AND
INFECTIOUS DISEASES’

NEW
Key Facts in 
Clinical Nutrition
Jason Payne-James
Central Middlesex Hospital, London, UK
and Claire Wicks
Alton Ochsner Medical Foundation, New
Orleans, USA

Key Facts in Clinical Nutrition provides, in
a concise, fact-filled and pocket-sized
format, all of the key information required
by the general physician and nutrition
specialist alike and covers everything from
nutrition support and assessment, through
nutritional and energy requirements,
micronutrients, dietary supplements,
enteral and parenteral nutrition and the
role of the nutrition support team. The
book is packed with facts, tables and
algorithms providing rapid access to
information and useful appendices cover
reference values for haematological, urine
and faecal analysis, weight and height
conversion charts, anthropometric
measurements and key nutritional values.

1841101230, 186 x 123 mm, 48pp, Spiral
bound, January 2003, £9.50



BACKLIST

KEY TEXT

Artificial Nutrition
Support in Clinical
Practice (2nd Edition)
Edited by Payne-James, Central
Middlesex Hospital, London, UK, 
George Grimble, University of Surrey
Roehampton, London, UK and 
David Silk, Central Middlesex Hospital,
London, UK

“I recommend this useful, important new
book and encourage readers to seek to
have it added to the Hospital Library. It
should also be part of the Nutrition
Support Team’s bench book collection.”

Clinical Nutrition

1900151979, 246 x 189 mm, 816pp,
Hardback, 2001, £135.00

Diagnosis and Treatment
of Hepatocellular
Carcinoma
Edited by Tito Livraghi, Ospedale Civile,
Milan, Italy, 
Masatoshi Makuuchi, University of Tokyo,
Japan and 
Luigi Buscarini, Ospedale Civile,
Piacenza, Italy

1900151308, 246 x 189 mm, Hardback,
1997, £131.50

Intestinal Failure
Edited by Jeremy Nightingale,
Gastroenterologist, Leicester Royal
Infirmary, UK

1900151936, 246 x 189 mm, 584pp,
Hardback, 2001, £89.50

Methods in Disease:
Investigating the
Gastrointestinal Tract
Edited by Victor Preedy, King’s College
School of Medicine and Dentistry, 
London, UK and 
Ronald Watson, University of Arizona
School of Medicine, Tucson, USA

1900151014, 246 x 189 mm, 376pp,
Hardback, 1998, £89.50

Nutrition in the Infant:
Problems and Practical
Procedures
Edited by Victor Preedy, King’s College
School of Medicine and Dentistry, 
London, UK, 
George Grimble, University of Surrey
Roehampton, London, UK and Ronald
Watson, University of Arizona School of
Medicine, Tucson, USA

1900151626, 246 x 189 mm, 464pp,
Hardback, 2001, £89.50

Paediatric Imaging:
Clinical Cases
Karen Thomas, Catherine Owens, Great
Ormond Street Hospital, London, UK and 
Finella Craig, Middlesex Hospital,
London, UK

Written by a combination of two specialist
radiologists based at Great Ormond Street
Hospital, one of the largest children’s
hospitals in Europe, and a clinical
paediatrician, Paediatric Imaging: Clinical
Cases gives a unique, multidisciplinary
perspective on this important subject.

1841101133, 234 x 156 mm, 176pp,
Paperback, 2002, £24.50

QBASE
QBase Paediatrics 1:
MCQs for the MRCPCH
Rachel Sidwell, Chelsea and Westminster
Hospital, London, UK and 
Mike Thomson, Royal Free Hospital,
London, UK

1841100447, 234 x 156 mm, 160pp, (with
free CD-ROM), 2001, £23.50

BACKLIST

KEY TEXT

Concise Paediatrics
Rachel Sidwell, Chelsea and Westminster
Hospital, London, UK and 
Mike Thomson, Royal Free Hospital,
London, UK

1841100277, 234 x 156 mm, 560pp,
Paperback, 2000, £32.50

Short Cases in
Paediatrics
Alan Cade, Donald Hodge, both at 
St James’s University Hospital, Leeds, UK

1841100099, 234 x 156 mm, 264pp,
Hardback, 2000, £25.50

Paediatrics and Paediatric Cardiology 23

FORTHCOMING

Undergraduate Paediatrics
Rachel Sidwell, Chelsea and Westminster Hospital,
London, UK and 
Mike Thomson, Royal Free Hospital, London, UK

By the same author team as the successful Concise
Paediatrics, and with contributions from a team of
experts in their respective fields, this new book brings
the same comprehensive coverage and didactic
presentation of all aspects of paediatrics to a new
readership. Organized on a system-by-system basis,
the book strips away the superfluous information
provided by other undergraduate texts to get to the
core knowledge required by the undergraduate in a
straightforward, easily accessible manner. Illustrated
throughout in full colour, with highlighted key points and illustrative ‘cases’ to aid
understanding of key topics, this book is an essential purchase for medical undergraduates.

1841101419, 246 x 189 mm, est. 280pp, Paperback, July 2004, £17.50

For monthly email alerts visit www.cambridge.org/eservices



FORTHCOMING

SERIES

Case Studies in Prostate Cancer 
Adrian Harnett
Norfolk and Norwich Hospital, UK and 
Leslie Moffat
Aberdeen Royal Infirmary, UK

Case Studies in Prostate Cancer is the third in a series of titles and builds on the success
of Case Studies in Breast Cancer, and Case Studies in Urological Cancer. Featuring over
30 detailed case studies, with comprehensive explanatory text and full colour illustrations
throughout, this book provides any healthcare professional involved in the diagnosis and
management of prostate cancer with a selection of thought-provoking, practice-changing
problems in this all too common malignant condition.

1841101990, 234 x 156 mm, est.160pp, Hardback, November 2004, £32.50

Progress in Pathology: Volume 7
Edited by Nigel Kirkham
Royal Sussex County Hospital, Brighton and 
Neil Shepherd
Gloucestershire Royal Hospital, Gloucester

The seventh volume in this renowned series builds
upon the popularity and success of previous volumes
to present a series of cutting-edge chapters outlining
some of the key advances in modern pathology.
Chapters are written by experts in their field, who
concisely distil and accurately summarise some of the
latest advances in diagnostic techniques. Fully
illustrated throughout, in colour where appropriate, this
superb-value book is an essential addition to the
shelves, and laboratory benches, of every practising
pathologist.

1841102164, 234 x 156 mm, est. 208pp, Paperback, November 2004, £35.00

NEW
SERIES

Case Studies in Urological
Cancer
Adrian Harnett
Norfolk and Norwich Hospital, UK
Robert Meddings and Brian McGlynn
both at Ayr Hospital, UK

Case Studies in Urological Cancer builds in the success
of Dr Harnett’s previous Case Studies in Breast Cancer,
which has established itself as a key title for anyone
involved in diagnosis and care of the patient with breast
cancer. Featuring over 30 detailed case studies, with
comprehensive explanatory text and full colour
illustrations throughout, this book provides any healthcare professional involved in the
diagnosis and management of urological cancer with a selection of thought-provoking,
practice-changing problems in this all too common malignant condition.

1841101389, 234 x 156 mm, 160pp, Hardback, January 2003, £32.50

Pathology, Oncology and Laboratory Sciences24

Imaging in Head and
Neck Cancer: 
A Practical Approach
See ‘RADIOTHERAPY, RADIOGRAPHY,
RADIOLOGY & IMAGING’

KEY TEXT

Manual of Diagnostic
Antibodies for
Immunohistology 
(2nd Edition)
Anthony S-Y Leong
Newcastle University, Newcastle, NSW,
Australia
Kumarasen Cooper
University of Vermont, Burlington,
Vermont, USA and 
F Joel W-M Leong
University of Oxford, UK

This fully revised, expanded and updated
edition provides a comprehensive list of
antisera and monoclonal antibodies that
have useful diagnostic applications in
tissue sections and cell preparations.
Various clones, which are commercially
available to detect the same antigen, are
listed and the sensitivities and specificities
of the antibodies are discussed.
Importantly, the authors, all pathologists
with a wealth of experience in
immunostaining procedures, provide fully
referenced details and expert advice on
each reagent that the reader will find
invaluable. The comprehensive
appendices provide easily accessible and
clear summaries of selected antibody
panels for specific diagnostic situations,
and a useful reference to the websites of
the main antibody suppliers.
Of the first edition…
“It is a volume to be consulted by the
pathologist and the biomedical scientist
when confronted with a specific problem
or when considering purchase of new and
expensive antibody.”

Bulletin of the Royal College of
Pathologists

1841101001, 246 x 189 mm, 400pp,
Hardback, January 2003, £65.00

*** Commended – BMA Medical Book
Awards, 2003 ***



SERIES

Progress in Pathology:
Volume 6
Edited by Nigel Kirkham
Royal Sussex County Hospital, Brighton,
UK and 
Neil Shepherd
Gloucestershire Royal Hospital,
Gloucester, UK

The sixth volume in this renowned series,
now with a new co-editor, builds upon the
popularity and success of previous
volumes to present a series of cutting-
edge chapters outlining some of the key
advances in modern pathology. Each
chapter is written by an expert in their
field, who concisely distils and accurately
summarizes some of the latest advances
in modern diagnostic pathological
techniques.

1841101486, 234 x 156 mm, 208pp,
Paperback, August 2003, £35.00

BACKLIST

SERIES

Case Studies in 
Breast Cancer
Adrian Harnett
Beatson Oncology Centre, Western
Infirmary, Glasgow, UK

1841100544, 234 x 156 mm, 208pp,
Hardback, 2001, £32.50

Clinical Cytopathology of
the Head and Neck: 
A Text and Atlas
Gabrijela Kocjan
University College, London, UK

“The book is a comprehensive collection
of cytological descriptions of just about
everything that can occur in the head and
neck, from those that are well described to
those that appear in the odd case report.”

Bulletin of the Royal College of
Pathologists

1900151766, 276 x 219 mm, 256pp,
Hardback, 2001, £49.50

Diagnostic Pitfalls in
Histopathology and
Cytopathology Practice
Edited by Peter Anthony
Royal Devon and Exeter Healthcare NHS
Trust, UK

1900151812, 246 x 189 mm, 136pp,
Hardback, 1998, £35.00

Gastrointestinal Polyps
Najib Haboubi
Trafford General Hospital, Manchester, UK, 
Neil Shepherd
Gloucestershire Royal Hospital, UK, 
Ian Talbot
St Mark’s Hospital, London, UK and 
Karel Geboes
Leuven, Belgium

“I would recommend this textbook to any
laboratory which receives gastrointestinal
specimens.  It is also an excellent textbook
for histopathology trainees and presents
information in a format that is more easily
assimilable than in existing books.”

Histopathology

1900151219, 276 x 219 mm, 160pp,
Hardback, 2001, £45.00

Modern Oncology: 
An A–Z of Key Topics
Alastair Munro
Ninewells Hospital and Medical School,
Dundee, UK

“A compact book well worth the
investment for libraries of oncologists and
cancer researchers”

Oncology – International Journal of
Cancer Research and Treatment

1900151111, 234 x 156 mm, 336pp,
Paperback, 2001, £23.50

Nasopharyngeal
Carcinoma (2nd Edition)
Edited by C Andrew van Hasselt and
Alan Gibb
both at The Chinese University of Hong
Kong, China

“The seminal work in this area as there are
no other works nearly as complete.”

Doody Publishing Website, USA
CO-PUBLISHED WITH THE CHINESE
UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG PRESS

1841100374, 246 x 189 mm, 448pp,
Hardback, 1999, £68.50

SERIES

Progress in Pathology:
Volume 5
Edited by Nigel Kirkham
Royal Sussex County Hospital, Brighton,
UK and
Nicholas Lemoine
Hammersmith Hospital, London, UK

1841100501, 234 x 156 mm, 208pp,
Paperback, 2001, £29.50

Skeletal Muscle:
Pathology, Diagnosis and
Management of Disease
Edited by Victor Preedy
King’s College School of Medicine and
Dentistry, UK
Timothy Peters
King’s College, London, UK

1841100293, 246 x 189 mm, 736pp,
Hardback, 2002, £125.00

Pathology, Oncology and Laboratory Sciences 25

Visit our website at www.cambridge.org



FORTHCOMING in 2005

Practice Development in Mental Healthcare
Stephen Pereira
Goodmayes Hospital, Essex & Guy’s & St. Thomas’ School of Medicine, London, UK
Colum Clinton
Goodmayes Hospital, Essex, UK and
Roland Dix
Greyfriars PITU, Gloucester, UK

Pragmatic and practical in approach, this book meets the need for ‘real world’ guidance in
practice development for clinicians and managers to enable them to substantially improve
standards from an economic, educational, practice, and clinical care perspective. It uses
descriptions from the real world process of practice development at the sharp end of acute
psychiatry within a psychiatric intensive care unit, which resulted in substantial
improvements in patient, staff and referrer satisfaction, to illustrate the most important
‘take home’ points. It is an essential resource for practitioners and managers working the
mental healthcare setting.

1841101494, 234 x 156 mm, est. 208pp, Paperback, 2005, £22.50

Handbook of Nursing in Psychiatric Intensive Care
See ‘NURSING’

KEY TEXT

Psychiatric Intensive Care (2nd Edition)
Edited by Dominic Beer
Bracton Centre, Kent, UK
Stephen Pereira
Goodmayes Hospital, Essex & Guy’s & St. Thomas’ School of Medicine, London, UK and
Carol Paton
Bracton Centre, Kent, UK

Significantly expanded and updated from the first edition, this book is essential reading
for all healthcare professionals and managers involved in the care of the mentally ill
patient, particularly in the intensive care environment. New chapters include: Interface
with General Psychiatry, Interface with Learning Difficulties, Interface with the Child and
Adolescent, Interface with Substance Misuse, Interface with Social Work, User and Carer
Issues, Legal Issues and National Standards and Good Practice in Psychiatric Intensive
Care.
Of the first edition…
“I strongly recommend this book because it offers good value, in terms of cost and
content. It should have wide appeal to a multi-disciplinary audience. It is soundly
researched, ably constructed and well written.” Mental Health Practice

“The editors deserve much congratulation. The book is packed full of extremely sensible
advice on how to manage difficult clinical problems in the most challenging of patients.”

Hospital Doctor

1841102008, 234 x 156 mm, est. 400pp, Hardback, July 2004, £29.50

Psychiatry and Clinical Psychology26

BACKLIST

KEY TEXT

Psychiatric Intensive Care
Edited by Dominic Beer, Carol Paton,
both at Bexley Hospital, Kent, 
Stephen Pereira
Guy’s, King’s and St Thomas’s School of
Medicine, Pathways PICU, Goodmayes
Hospital, Essex, UK

“This book deals authoritatively and
comprehensively with the ‘sharp end’ of
inpatient psychiatric treatment whether
that takes place on a PICU or elsewhere. It
is worthwhile reading for any professional
who works within or has an interest in
psychiatric intensive care. It represents
good value for money and I recommend it
to you.”

NAPICU Newsletter

*** HIGHLY COMMENDED – BMA
MEDICAL BOOK AWARDS 2001 ***

1900151871, 234 x 156 mm, 368pp,
Paperback, 2000, £25.50

Synthesis of Psychiatric
Cases
Vivienne Schnieden
Prince of Wales Hospital, Sydney, Australia

1900151952, 234 x 156 mm, 256pp,
Paperback, 1998, £23.50



Radiotherapy, Radiography, Radiology and Imaging 27

FORTHCOMING

A–Z of Emergency Radiology
Rakesh Misra, Central Middlesex Hospital, London, UK and 
Erskine Holmes, Princess Margaret Hospital, Swindon, UK

Like A–Z of Abdominal Radiology, this book is an invaluable quick reference and self-
teaching tool for the trainee and junior practising radiologist, but it will also be a useful
information source and provide quick diagnostic information for busy emergency
department personnel who may not actually be taking the images, but need to know how
to interpret them in order to make treatment decisions. The structure and format of the
book also means that it will be the ideal self-assessment tool for postgraduate examination
candidates.

1841102016, 234 x 156 mm, est. 208pp, Paperback, April 2004, £24.50

Imaging in SARS
Edited by Anil Ahuja and Clara Ooi
both at the Department of Diagnostic Radiology & Organ
Imaging, 
The Chinese University of Hong Kong

As recent news reports from around the world have
highlighted, severe acute respiratory syndrome (SARS) is
a devastating disease, with the potential to wreak havoc
wherever it breaks out. Hong Kong has been
significantly impacted in the recent SARS outbreak, and
clinicians and researchers alike have gained a lot of
experience in dealing with the disease at short notice.
There is thus a huge reservoir of experience in Hong
Kong and this new book aims to be a state-of-the art
update on SARS, with particular reference to imaging,
which plays a crucial role in the diagnosis, management
and follow-up of patients with the disease (it is widely accepted that SARS patients cannot
be managed without imaging and it is included in the WHO’s own list of diagnostic criteria
for the disease).

1841102199, 246 x 189 mm, est. 208pp, Hardback, May 2004, £30.00

MCQs for the FRCR Part 1
Monica Khanna, Leon Menezes and 
David Gallager
all at the Department of Clinical Radiology, Guy’s and St
Thomas’ Hospitals, London

This book is the perfect revision tool for candidates
sitting the FRCR Part 1 examination and will also prove
useful for those who need to acquaint themselves with
the new IRMER (Ionizing Radiation (Medical Exposure))
regulations such as radiologists, cardiologists and
anyone using ionizing radiation in any form for medical
purposes. The book provides 125 questions, in 7
individual examination papers of 25 questions, all with
detailed explanatory model answers, checklists and
some with diagrams to aid understanding.

1841102148, 234 x 156 mm, est. 172pp, Paperback, April 2004, £22.50

For monthly email alerts visit www.cambridge.org/eservices

KEY TEXTS

Practical Gynaecological
Ultrasound (2nd Edition)
Edited by Jane Bates, St James’s
University Hospital, Leeds, UK

The fully updated edition of this key text
for ultrasonographers provides the
trainee and practising sonographer,
radiologist and gynaecologist alike with a
detailed and accessible guide to the
techniques and diagnostic applications
of this rapidly developing specialty.
Written by a multidisciplinary team, and
edited by one the country’s best-known
sonographers (and president of the
British Medical Ultrasound Society), it
focuses on the principles of best clinical
practice, the key topics and the
common problems encountered as the
technologist and clinician acquire the
fundamental skills of equipment
selection and image optimisation.
Throughout, theoretical aspects are
placed in their practical context and, in
addition to full discussion of technical
and diagnostic aspects, the important
holistic view of patient care, including
current treatment options, is
emphasised. Up-to-date and profusely
illustrated, it will also serve the
established practitioner as a clear and
authoritative quick reference.

1841102075, 246 x 189 mm, est. 256pp,
Paperback, November 2004, £35.50



Erika Denton
Norfolk & Norwich University Hospital NHS Trust, UK
and Mike Stocksley
South Bank University, London, UK

This superbly illustrated text begins with an
introduction to the equipment used and techniques
needed to successfully image breast tissue, and then
goes on to present about 60 ‘classic’, fully illustrated
cases that might be encountered by the radiologist or
sonographer, including a few rarer cases or cases that
could easily be misinterpreted. In each case, clear
images are provided, and the explanatory text takes a

problem-based approach to guide the reader through the important features of interest
and diagnostic points, key aspects of imaging technique, anatomy and mammographic
and pathological correlations where appropriate.

1841101761, 234 x 156 mm, est. 140pp, Paperback, November 2004, £22.50

KEY TEXTS

Diagnostic Ultrasound: Physics and Equipment
Edited by Peter Hoskins, University of Edinburgh, UK
Abigail Thrush
St Bartholomew’s and the London NHS Trust, UK
Kevin Martin
University Hospitals of Leicester NHS Trust, UK
Tony Whittingham
Newcastle upon Tyne Hospitals NHS Trust, UK

Diagnostic Ultrasound: Physics and Equipment is an essential purchase for anyone with
an interest in diagnostic ultrasound imaging. Written and edited by a team of expert
contributors, its level of coverage is appropriate for both trainee and practising
sonographers and other users of clinical ultrasound in general, and it will also serve as a
valuable first reference for medical physicists and engineers. The book aims to be
comprehensive, but also as user-friendly as possible. It demystifies the complex
techniques in current use by focusing on their function as opposed to their detailed
signal processing and mathematical analysis is minimized throughout.

1841100420, 246 x 189 mm, 256pp, Paperback, January 2003, £35.00

Radiotherapy, Radiography, Radiology and Imaging28

Imaging in Head and
Neck Cancer: A Practical
Approach
Edited by Anil Ahuja, C Andrew van
Hasselt, Ann King
all at The Chinese University of Hong Kong
and Rhodri Evans
Morriston Hospital NHS Trust, Swansea, UK

This concise integrated handbook looks at
all available imaging methods for head and
neck cancer, highlighting the strengths and
weaknesses of each method.  The
information is provided in a clinical context
and will guide radiologists to the
information the clinician actually needs
when managing a patient with head and
neck cancer. It will also provide the
clinician with a sound understanding of the
advantages and limitations of imaging.
Initial chapters aim to give the reader a
core knowledge, which can be used in
imaging by the various methods
described.  Subsequent chapters are
directed towards clinical problems and
deal with the common cancers in a logical
order.

1841100900, 246 x 189 mm, 256pp,
Hardback, July 2003, £35.00

Digital Imaging: A Primer for Radiographers, 
Radiologists and Healthcare Professionals
Edited by Jason Oakley
University of Portsmouth, UK

This is the first book to fulfil the need of the modern radiographer and radiologist to understand how
digital imaging, manipulation and storage systems actually work on a practical level. It explains the
equipment and principles behind computers in radiology, and will also serve as an invaluable
reference for radiologists and radiographers in understanding how digital imaging systems function
and for the managers and the information technologists who are responsible for purchasing and
installing the equipment. The book is illustrated in full colour throughout and features a series of
MCQs to test the reader’s knowledge and to enhance its use as a self-learning and staff training tool.

1841101214, 246 x 189 mm, 224pp, Paperback, March 2003, £22.50

FORTHCOMING

Breast Ultrasound: 
The Essentials



BACKLIST

KEY TEXT

Abdominal Ultrasound
Mike Stocksley, South Bank University,
London, UK

1900151669, 246 x 189 mm, 298pp,
Paperback, 2001, £27.00

Atlas of Musculoskeletal
Ultrasound Anatomy
Mike Bradley, Southmead Hospital,
Bristol, UK and Paul O’Donnell, 
Royal National Orthopaedic Hospital,
Middlesex, UK

“A useful atlas, well laid out and with
excellent images.”

RAD Magazine

1841101184, 234 x 156 mm, 272pp,
Paperback, 2002, £22.50

Breast Calcification: 
A Diagnostic Manual
Edited by Andy Evans, Sarah Pinder,
Robin Wilson and Ian Ellis, all at City
Hospital, Nottingham, UK

1841101117, 246 x 189 mm, 208pp,
Hardback, 2002, £49.50

Cardiovascular
Haemodynamics and
Doppler Waveforms
Explained
Crispian Oates, Newcastle General
Hospital, UK

“I think it is an essential reference book for
all cardiology and vascular departments…”

Clinical Radiology

1841100218, 246 x 189 mm, 208pp,
Paperback, 2001, £22.50

Clinical CT: Techniques
and Practice
Edited by Suzanne Henwood, City
University, London, UK

1900151561, 246 x 189 mm, 130pp,
Paperback, 1999, £19.50

Imaging in Oncology
Edited by Walter Curati, David Cosgrove
both at Hammersmith Hospital, London,
UK, Martin Lipton, University of Chicago,
USA and David Allison, Hammersmith
Hospital, London, UK

1900151030, 246 x 189 mm, 228pp,
Paperback, 1998, £25.50

Imaging of Anorectal
Disease
Edited by Shahid Hussain, University
Hospital, Leiden, The Netherlands

“Most interpreters of images of the
anorectal area will find Imaging of
Anorectal Disease an exceptional, solid
reference textbook.”

Radiology

1900151367, 297 x 210 mm, 160pp,
Hardback, 1997, £50.00

Musculoskeletal
Ultrasound: The
Essentials
Wayne Gibbon, University of Sheffield, UK

1900151057, 234 x 156 mm, 64pp,
Paperback 1996, £21.00

Paediatric Imaging:
Clinical Cases
See ‘PAEDIATRICS & PAEDIATRIC
CARDIOLOGY’

KEY TEXT

Paediatric Ultrasound
Edited by Helen Carty, Sharon Crawford
and Julie Higham, all at Alder Hey
Children’s Hospital, Liverpool, UK

“This book would be very useful to all
members of the ultrasound team, from
radiographers to consultants.”

RAD Magazine

1900151170, 246 x 189 mm, 216pp,
Paperback, 2001, £32.50

KEY TEXTS

Practical
Echocardiography
Catherine Walsh and Peter Wilde, both
at Bristol Royal Infirmary, UK

*** HIGHLY COMMENDED – SOCIETY
OF AUTHORS MEDICAL BOOK
AWARDS, 1999 ***

1900151863, 246 x 189 mm, 232pp,
Hardback, 1999, £37.00

Practical Gynaecological
Ultrasound
Edited by Jane Bates, St James’s
University Hospital, Leeds, UK

1900151510, 246 x 189 mm, 208pp,
Paperback, 1997, £32.50

Practical Head and 
Neck Ultrasound
Edited by Anil Ahuja, Chinese University of
Hong Kong and Rhodri Evans, Morriston
Hospital NHS Trust, Swansea, UK

“This book would be a valuable asset to
those otolaryngologists or head and neck
surgeons who wish to incorporate
ultrasound into their practice.”

Head & Neck

1900151995, 246 x 189 mm, 232pp,
Paperback, 2000, £35.00

Radiology for Surgeons
See ‘SURGERY’

Radiotherapy, Radiography, Radiology and Imaging 29

Visit our website at www.cambridge.org



Practical Radiotherapy:
Physics and Equipment
Edited by Pam Cherry, City University,
London, UK and Angela Duxbury,
Sheffield Hallam University, UK

1900151065, 246 x 189 mm, 224pp,
Paperback, 1998, £19.50

QBASE
QBase Radiology 1: 
MCQs for the FRCR
Rakesh Misra, M C Uthappa, 
Polly Richards, D Evans, O Chan

1841100323, 234 x 156 mm, 232pp,
Paperback (with free CD-ROM), 2000,
£23.50

QBASE
QBase Radiology 2:
MCQs for the FRCR
Rakesh Misra, M C Uthappa, 
Polly Richards, D Evans, O Chan

1841100404, 234 x 156 mm, 208pp,
Paperback (with free CD-ROM), 2001,
£23.50

Radiology Made Easy
Arpan Banerjee, Birmingham Heartlands &
Solihull Hospitals NHS Trust, University of
Birmingham, UK

1841100145, 234 x 256 mm, 162pp,
Paperback, 1999, £20.50

View our web site for a sample chapter
www.greenwich-medical.co.uk

Radiology Picture Tests:
Film Viewing and
Interpretation for Part 1
FRCR
Rakesh Misra, M C Uthappa, both at 
St Mary’s Hospital London, UK, Niall
Power, Amrish Mehta and Otto Chan, all
at Royal London Hospital, UK

1841100390, 234 x 156 mm, 296pp,
Paperback, 2001, £23.50

Surgery30

FORTHCOMING

Applied Surgical Anatomy Vivas 
Justin Flatt, Medical Division, UK Civil Aviation
Authority Safety Regulation Group

This is the latest in series of books aimed at the MRCS
viva examination, and follows the same successful
format as the hugely popular General Pathology Vivas,
Surgical Critical Care Vivas and Applied Surgical
Physiology Vivas. It provides MRCS candidates with a
means of practising some of the most common
questions that they will be asked in their viva
examinations, with detailed model answers illustrated
with simple, easily reproducible diagrams to highlight
key points where necessary. Pocket-sized, for
portability, and packed with useful information in an
easy-to-use A–Z format, this book will help the reader to broaden their knowledge base
and, by practising the questions, gain confidence in their examination technique. Further
volumes will cover the remaining viva topics of principles of surgery and operative
surgery.

1841102024, 186 x 123 mm, est. 208pp, Paperback, July 2004, £22.50

Clinical Scenarios in Surgery
Aljafri Majid, University of Malaya, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

With recent changes to the MRCS examination structure, the importance of clinical
scenarios as a teaching tool has increased. Clinical Scenarios in Surgery gathers
together a number of classic surgical problems in a concise and standardised format
and offers a framework on which to base teaching and inform practice. Whilst principally
aimed at postgraduate surgeons in training, this book will also appeal to tutors and
candidates involved in undergraduate examinations in surgery.

1841100951, 234 x 156 mm, est. 160pp, Paperback, October 2004, £22.50

Practical Procedures in Trauma
Surgery
Edited by Peter Giannoudis, St James’s University
Hospital, Leeds, UK and 
Hans-Christoph Pape, Hannover Medical School,
Germany

This book covers the trauma procedures that a trainee
is expected to be able to perform during his basic
surgical training in trauma and orthopaedics. It is
designed as an operative atlas of the most common
fracture fixation procedures and concisely but
comprehensively summarises all aspects of each
surgical procedure from indications, radiological
investigations, pre-operative planning, positioning of the
patient in theatre, the approach to be used, reduction
techniques, common pitfalls and postoperative mobilization, right through to follow up in
the outpatient clinic. The necessary surgical instrumentation and implant(s) required to
perform each procedure are also covered, as are any possible complication. Superbly
reproduced pre- and postoperative radiographs enhance the understanding of the
operative procedure and clear photographs taken at key stages of each procedure
illustrate the operations themselves.

1841102032, 246 x 189 mm, est. 300pp, Paperback, October 2004, £39.50



NEW
KEY TEXT

Advanced Surgical
Practice
Edited by Aljafri Majid, University of
Malaya, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia and
Andrew Kingsnorth, Plymouth
Postgraduate Medical School, Derriford
Hospital, Plymouth, UK

Edited by the same team that produce 
the acclaimed Fundamentals of Surgical
Practice and Principles of Surgical
Practice, this new, all-encompassing text
for the general surgical trainee completes
the trilogy of titles that cover all aspects of
the surgical postgraduate examinations,
from primary to the exit exam. All surgical
trainees should have these titles on their
shelves.
“Trainees seeking to sit the exit FRCS in
general surgery will find this volume
comprehensive enough for their
requirements… the authors are to be
congratulated on producing a book that 
is instructive and pleasant to read.”

Journal of the 
Royal Society of Medicine

*** HIGHLY COMMENDED – SOCIETY
OF AUTHORS & RSM MEDICAL BOOK
AWARDS 2003 ***

1841100188, 276 x 219 mm, 750pp,
Hardback, January 2003, £95.00

KEY TEXT

Anatomy Tutor for
Surgeons in Training
Reuben Johnson, Guy’s, King’s and 
St Thomas’s UK

Based on the author’s own tutorials and
dissection sessions during basic surgical
training, this invaluable guide to surgical
anatomy should be an essential purchase
for all postgraduate surgical trainees, and
undergraduates as well. Fully illustrated
with clear line diagrams drawn exclusively
for this book, and with detailed MCQ
questions and answers throughout, it is
the perfect self-assessment tool and
provides the surgical trainee with an
essential guide to this important part of
their training.

1841101362, 234 x 156 mm, 176pp,
Paperback, January 2003, £22.50

Surgical Anatomy of the
Heart (3rd Edition)
Benson Wilcox, University of North
Carolina, Chapel Hill, USA and Robert
Anderson, University College London, UK

The third edition of what has become a
classic textbook for cardiac surgeons,
cardiologists, surgical pathologists,
radiologists and anaesthetists, all of who
should have some knowledge of cardiac
anatomy and the intricacies of cardiac
structures. Like the first two editions, the
quality of the photography is unsurpassed,
and most photographs are also
accompanied by detailed explanatory line
drawings (all produced specifically for the
book) to highlight key structures and
points of interest.
Of previous editions…
“Intra-operative colour photographs and
preserved specimens are employed so
effectively that the reader cannot fail to
comprehend the useful messages being
transmitted.”

Critical Care Medicine

“Beautifully produced, it will surely be
studied and re-studied by cardiac
surgeons everywhere.”

Annals of the Royal College of
Surgeons of England

1841100285, 276 x 219 mm, est. 208pp,
Hardback, December 2004, £135.00

Viva Tutorials for Surgeons in Training
Reuben Johnson, Department of Human Anatomy & Genetics, University of Oxford
Anant Krishnan, Department of Radiology, University of Cambridge, 
Leon Menezes, Department of Radiology, Guy’s and St Thomas’ Hospitals, London, 
Bijan Moderai, Department of Surgery, Guy’s and St Thomas’ Hospitals, London, 
Paul Patterson, Department of Orthopaedics, Durham Hospitals, Northumberland, 
Alexis Scizas, Department of Surgery, Luton Hospitals NHS Trust, Luton and 
Arun Sahai, Department of Urology, Guy’s and St Thomas’ Hospitals, London

This book is designed specifically for candidates preparing for the MRCS Viva
examination. The format of the viva exam has been used in the book’s structure, with over
1000 questions to illustrate the key points of over 200 topics. Each chapter begins with a
check-list of the main topics and themes covered by the exam. Key ‘pass-or-fail’ concepts
are covered in all areas, and in many cases, topics are covered in additional detail.

1841102156, 234 x 156 mm, est. 300pp Paperback, July 2004, £29.50

FORTHCOMING

Principles of Surgery Vivas
Rupen Dattani, Royal National Orthopaedic Hospital, Stanmore, Middlesex and 
Ridzuan Farouk, Royal Berkshire Hospital, Reading

Principles of Surgery Vivas follows the same format as the hugely popular General
Pathology Vivas, Surgical Critical Care Vivas and Applied Surgical Physiology Vivas. It gives
candidates a means of practising some of the most common questions that they will be
asked in their viva examinations, with detailed model answers and diagrams to highlight
key points where necessary Pocket-sized, for portability, and packed with useful
information in an east-to-use A-Z format, this book will help the reader to broaden their
knowledge base and gain confidence in their examination technique.

1841102113, 186 x 123mm, est. 192pp, Paperback, December 2004, £24.50

Surgery 31

For monthly email alerts visit www.cambridge.org/eservices



Applied Surgical Physiology Vivas
Mazyar Kanani and Martin Elliott
both at Great Ormond Street Children’s Hospital,
London, UK

This book follows the same format as the hugely
popular General Pathology Vivas and Surgical Critical
Care Vivas. It provides MRCS candidates with a
means of practising some of the most common
questions that they will be asked in their viva
examinations, with detailed model answers and
diagrams to highlight key points where necessary.
Pocket-sized, for portability, and packed with useful
information in an easy-to-use A–Z format, this book
will help the reader to broaden their knowledge base
and, by practising the questions, gain confidence in
their examination technique. Further volumes will
cover the remaining viva topics of clinical anatomy
(see above), principles of surgery and operative
surgery.

1841101478, 186 x 123 mm, est. 200pp, Paperback, March 2004, £22.50

Case Presentations in Plastic
Surgery
Christopher Stone
Royal Devon and Exeter Hospital, Exeter, UK

Based on a series of over 100 high quality
photographs of ‘classic’ cases, with concise
accompanying text outlining aspects such as the
aetiology of the condition, its prevalence, associated
conditions, key diagnostic features, and treatment
options, this book provides an invaluable introduction
to plastic surgery for medical undergraduates, as well
as being a useful revision aide memoire for plastic
surgery postgraduate trainees.

1841101370, 234 x 156 mm, est. 200pp, Paperback,
March 2004, £24.50

Fundamentals of Orthopaedics and Trauma
Edited by Aljafri Majid, University of Malaya, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
Ken Mills, former professor of Orthopaedic Surgery, Aberdeen, UK
Robert Ashford, York District Hospital, UK and 
Nick Harris, Leeds General Infirmary, UK

Designed to complement Fundamentals of Surgical
Practice, this title is also aimed at the basic surgical
trainee, and covers all of the key areas of relevance to
the junior orthopaedic surgeon and trainee alike. The
book begins with coverage of key aspects of
biomechanics, investigations, perioperative care and
anaesthesia, and moves on to prostheses and orthotic
braces, the pathology of bone and joint disease, injury
and neuromuscular disorders and finally to the
individual surgical management of trauma and disease
to all of the main areas of the body.

1841100455, 276 x 219 mm, est. 300pp, Hardback, August 2004, £75.00

The Closed Treatment of
Common Fractures
The Late Sir John Charnley

This textbook has been a basic reference
for orthopaedic surgeons for half a
century. It describes the elementary
mechanics of reduction and immobilisation
and shows how the commonest injuries
can be managed by proven methods
based on these general principles. It is a
must for anyone embarking on a career in
orthopaedics and is a classic text that all
orthopaedic trainees and consultants
should have on their shelves.
*** PREVIOUSLY PUBLISHED BY 

COLT BOOKS ***

1841101680, 246 x 189 mm, 288pp,
Paperback, January 2003, £22.50

The Mechanisms of
Vascular Disease: 
A Textbook for 
Vascular Surgeons
Edited by Robert Fitridge, University of
Adelaide, Australia and 
Matthew Thompson, St George’s
Hospital, London, UK

At present, there are no books dealing with
basic science as applied to vascular
surgery, and this text aims, therefore, to
provide an up-to-date guide both to the
mechanisms of vascular disease and to
the current treatment options available to
the vascular surgeon, be they in training or
in practice. This is particularly important
with the likely implementation of different
treatment strategies over the next few
years, including gene therapy, eluting
stents and the pharmacological
manipulation of the vascular system.

1841101745, 246 x 189 mm, est. 350pp,
Hardback, November 2004, £65.00

Surgery32



Practical Orthopaedics
for Junior Surgeons
Chris Servant
United Hospital, Bath, UK

Orthopaedic surgery and broader details
of patient care and management can be
found in any number of large textbooks on
the subject, aimed at practising
orthopaedic surgeons and usually priced
beyond the means of the trainee. This
affordable text brings together the
essentials of orthopaedics for surgeons in
training, with a practical emphasis and a
simple design, with clear line diagrams
and explanations of key techniques.

1841101737, 234 x 156 mm, est. 160pp,
Paperback, September 2004, £22.50

QBASE
QBase Surgery 2: MCQs
in Basic Science for
Surgeons
James Green
Whipps Cross Hospital, London, UK and 
Saj Wajed
Royal Free Hospital, London, UK

Another volume in the highly successful
QBase series, featuring MCQs and model
answers covering the essentials of basic
science for surgical trainees and featuring
a free CD-ROM containing the MCQs in
the book, running under the acclaimed
QBase interactive examination software.

1841101249, 234 x 156 mm, est. 160pp,
Paperback (with free CD-ROM) August 2004,
£23.50

Surgery MCQs and EMQs: 
A Companion to Fundamentals
of Surgical Practice
Rowan Parks
Edinburgh Royal Infirmary, UK and
Tom Diamond
Mater Hospital Trust, Belfast, UK

Featuring both MCQs and EMQs, two of the key
components of many postgraduate surgical
examinations, this book has added benefit of being
based around the chapter structure of Fundamentals
of Surgical Practice (see below). The questions
provided are typical of those that appear in the MRCS/
AFRCSEd and similar examinations and detailed
answers, with explanatory notes to assist the reader,
are provided throughout. Each section is further subdivided to reflect the topics covered in
Fundamentals of Surgical Practice and the answers are cross-referenced throughout to
sections of this textbook, further enhancing the book’s value as a self-learning tool.

1841101869, 234 x 156 mm, 172pp, Paperback, July 2003, £19.50

Surgical Critical Care Vivas
Mazyar Kanani
Great Ormond Street Children’s Hospital, London, UK

Like the hugely popular General Pathology Vivas and
Applied Surgical Physiology Vivas, this book provides
MRCS candidates with a means of practising some of
the most common questions that they will be asked in
their MRCS viva examination, with detailed model
answers and diagrams to highlight key points where
necessary. Pocket-sized, for portability, and packed
with useful information in an easy-to-use A–Z format,
this book will help the reader to broaden their
knowledge base and, by practising the questions, gain
confidence in their examination technique. Further
volumes will cover the remaining viva topics of clinical
anatomy (see above), principles of surgery and
operative surgery.

1841101311, 186 x 123 mm, 256pp, Paperback, January 2003, £19.50

BACKLIST

Adult Limb Fractures
Ahmed Siddiqui
Letterkenny General Hospital, Eire and 
Neil Rushton
Addenbrooke’s Hospital, Cambridge, UK

1841100781, 186 x 123 mm, 100pp, Paperback, 2001,
£15.00

Surgery 33

Visit our website at www.cambridge.org



KEY TEXT

Advanced Examination
Techniques in Orthopaedics
Edited by Nick Harris
Leeds General Infirmary, UK
Assistant Editor David Stanley
Northern General Hospital, Sheffield, UK

“This is an up-to-date review of modern examination
techniques and should be the standard textbook for
specialist registrars sitting the exit examination in
trauma and orthopaedic surgery.” Annals of the

Royal College of Surgeons of England

“an absolute must for trainees about to sit higher specialist examinations.
Rheumatologists, sports physicians and GP’s with an interest in Orthopaedics Medicine
will also find this book very valuable.”

Irish Medical Journal

1841100730, 246 x 189 mm, 320pp, Hardback, 2002, £35.00

Advances in
Gynaecological Surgery
Edited by Peter O’Donovan
Bradford Royal Infirmary, UK and 
Ellis Downes
Chase Farm Hospital, Enfield, UK

1900151499, 246 x 189 mm, 256pp,
Hardback, 2001, £58.00

Conservative Surgery for
Menorrhagia
Edited by Peter O’Donovan
Bradford Royal Infirmary, UK
Paul McGurgan
St Michael’s Hospital, Bristol, UK and
Walter Prendiville
Coombe Women’s Hospital, Dublin, Eire

1841100978, 246 x 189 mm, 300pp,
Hardback, 2002, £65.00

Cardiovascular
Haemodynamics and
Doppler Waveforms
Explained
See ‘RADIOTHERAPY, RADIOGRAPHY,
RADIOLOGY & IMAGING’

KEY TEXT

Examination Schemes in
General Surgery and
Orthopaedics
Chris Servant
Royal United Hospital, Bath, UK and
Shaun Purkiss
The Royal London Hospital, UK

1900151383, 234 x 156 mm, 142pp,
Paperback, 1999, £16.50

Extended Matching
Questions for the MRCS
Sunil Auplish and 
Kismet Hossain-Ibrahim
with a foreword by 
Professor Harold Ellis, CBE

1841100625, 234 x 156 mm, 248pp,
Paperback, 2001, £23.50

KEY TEXT

Fundamentals of Surgical
Practice
Edited by Andrew Kingsnorth
Derriford Hospital, Plymouth
Aljafri Majid
University of Malaya, Kuala Lumpur,
Malaysia

1900151960, 246 x 189 mm, 610pp,
Paperback, 1998, £37.00

KEY TEXT

General Pathology Vivas
David Lowe
Harley Street, London, UK

1841100595, 186 x 123 mm, 240pp,
Paperback, 2001, £23.50

Positioning Patients for
Surgery
See ‘ANAESTHESIA, INTENSIVE CARE &
PAIN MANAGEMENT’

Surgery34



Key Questions in Surgical
Critical Care
Robert Ashford
York District Hospital, UK
Neal Evans
Oxford Radcliffe Hospital, UK
Andrew Archbold
London Chest Hospital, UK

Designed to complement Surgical Critical Care by
Robert Ashford and Neal Evans (see below)

1841100927, 234 x 156 mm, 220pp, Paperback, 2002,
£24.50

Plastic Surgery: Facts
Christopher Stone
Royal Devon and Exeter Hospital, Exeter, UK

“The format of this book makes easy reading. It is highly recommended for any practitioner
who specializes in plastic surgery and maybe involved in teaching, or for any practitioner
commencing a clinical placement within a plastics operating theatre and seeking detailed
information.”

British Journal of Perioperative Nursing

1841100641, 234 x 156 mm, 504pp, Paperback, 2000, £37.00

KEY TEXT

Principles of Surgical Practice
Edited by Andrew Kingsnorth
Plymouth Postgraduate Medical School, Derriford
Hospital, Plymouth, UK and 
Aljafri Majid
University of Malaya, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Aimed at the MRCS viva voce examination and the
ideal companion to Fundamentals of Surgical Practice.
“This book would be an excellent addition to basic
surgical trainees’ and junior advanced trainees’
libraries, especially given the section on operative
surgery.”

Australian and New Zealand Journal of Surgery

1841100196, 276 x 219 mm, 352pp, Hardback, 2001,
£58.00

QBASE
QBase Surgery 1: 
MCQs for the MRCS
James Green
North Thames Deanery, London, UK and 
Saj Wajed, University of Southern
California, Los Angeles, USA

1900151375, 234 x 156 mm, 112pp,
Paperback (with free CD-ROM), 2001, £23.50

Surgery: Facts and
Figures
James Green and Saj Wajed
both at North Thames Deanery,
London, UK

1900151340, 234 x 156 mm, 384pp,
Paperback, 1998, £25.50

Radiology for Surgeons
Rakesh Misra and M C Uthappa
both at St Mary’s Hospital, London, UK
and Pradip K Datta
Sutherland NHS Trust, Caithness, UK

“The scope and depth of this book is such
that it also makes an excellent text for
groups as diverse as medical students
approaching their finals to surgical trainees
approaching exit examinations.
Radiologists in training would find much in
here that would greatly enhance their
knowledge and understanding of the
relevance of the tests they are asked to
perform.”

Journal of the Royal College of
Surgeons of Edinburgh

1841100331, 234 x 156 mm, 256pp,
Paperback 2001, £25.50

Surgical Critical Care
Robert Ashford
University of Sheffield, UK and 
Neil Evans
Wycombe Hospital, UK

Companion volume to Key Questions in
Surgical Critical Care

1841100668, 234 x 156 mm, 256pp,
Paperback, 2001, £23.50

Techniques in Liver
Surgery
Edited by Alghieri Mazziotti and Antonio
Cavallari
both at the University of Bologna, Italy

1900151251, 276 x 219 mm, 384pp,
Hardback, 1997, £131.50

Surgery 35

For monthly email alerts visit www.cambridge.org/eservices



Cardiology In The Young
Editor-in-Chief:
Professor Robert H. Anderson
ISSN: 1047 9511
Indexed/Abstracted: Current Contents
Clinical Medicine, EMBASE, Index
Medicus, Research, Alert, Science Citation
Index and SciSearch
Free for subscribers: Full content online

Published bi-monthly by Greenwich
Medical Media Ltd, Cardiology In The
Young is devoted to cardiovascular issues
affecting the young and the older patient
with the sequels of heart disease acquired
in childhood. The journal serves the
interests of all professionals concerned
with these topics. By design, the journal is
international and multidisciplinary in its
approach, and members of the Editorial
Board take an active role in the journal’s
mission, helping to make it the essential
journal in paediatric cardiology. All aspects
of paediatric cardiology are covered within
the journal. The content includes original
articles, brief reports, editorials and
continuing medical education papers. High
quality colour figures are published on a
regular basis and occasional supplements
are published and supplied free to
subscribers.

Readership
Cardiology In The Young is essential
reading for anyone involved in paediatric
cardiology.

PRICE
Volume 14, 2004 
(6 issues starting January)

Individual
EUROPE, including UK: £225.00

USA: US$365.00

REST OF WORLD: £225.00

Institution
EUROPE, including UK: £365.00

USA: US$560.00

REST OF WORLD: £365.00

Full airmail: £20/US$36 extra

Order this title through GMM or visit our
website: www.greenwich-medical.co.uk

European Journal of
Anaesthesiology 
(www.eja-online.org)
Editor-in-Chief: B. J. Pollard
ISSN: 0265 0215
Indexed/Abstracted: Biological Abstracts,
Chemical Abstracts, Current Contents,
Clinical Medicine, EMBASE, Index
Medicus, Research Alert, Science Citation
Index and SciSearch
Free for subscribers: Full content online

Published monthly by Greenwich Medical
Media Ltd, on behalf of the European
Federation of Anaesthesiologists, the
European Journal of Anaesthesiology
publishes original work of high scientific
quality. Preference is given to experimental
work or clinical observations in man, and
to laboratory work of clinical relevance.
The Journal also publishes commissioned
reviews by an authority in a field of interest
to those working in anaesthesiology or
intensive care. Abstracts of European
Academy of Anaesthesiology meetings,
editorials, book reviews, news and notices
are also included.

The European Journal of Anaesthesiology
is the official publication of the European
Academy of Anaesthesiology. The EJA is
also the official journal of the following
organizations: the FEEA (Fondation
Européenne d’Enseignement en
Anesthésiologie); the CENSA
(Confederation of the European National
Societies of Anaesthesiology); the ESA
(European Society of Anaesthesiologists);
the Section Anaesthesiology of the UEMS
(Union Européenne des Médecins
Spécialistes); the ESCTAIC (European
Society for Computing and Technology in
Anaesthesia and Intensive Care); the
EACTA (European Association of
Cardiothoracic Anaesthesiologists), the
EFAAD (European Federation for the

Advancement of Anaesthesia in Dentistry)
and the SESAM (Society in Europe for
Simulation Applied to Medicine).

Readership
The European Journal of Anaesthesiology
is essential reading for those working in
anaesthesiology or intensive care.

PRICE
Volume 21, 2004 
(12 issues starting January)

Individual
EUROPE, including UK: £130.00

USA and CANADA: US$210.00

REST OF WORLD: £135.00

Institution
EUROPE, including UK: £599.00

USA and CANADA: US$985.00

REST OF WORLD: £639.00

For airmail delivery outside of Europe:
£12/US$18 extra

Order this title through GMM or visit our
website: www.greenwich-medical.co.uk

Journal of Diagnostic
Radiography and Imaging
Editor-in-Chief: Suzanne Henwood
ISSN: 1460 4728
Indexed/Abstracted: CINAHL; Excerpta,
Medica/EMBASE

The Journal of Diagnostic Radiography
and Imaging is a peer-reviewed journal
covering all of the current modalities used
in diagnostic imaging. The Journal aims to
publish quality research from a wide range
of styles and encourage debate and the
exchange of information and opinion from
within the field of diagnostic medical
radiography. The Journal also aims to
encourage clinical papers and case
studies as well as equipment reviews that
will be of interest to clinical radiographers
and managers.

The Journal of Diagnostic Radiography
and Imaging aims to provide an easily
available forum for the education and
continuing development of radiographers
by publishing regular CPD articles of a
high standard, complete with self-
assessments to include in personal CPD
portfolios.

Journals36



Journals 37

PRICE
Volume 5 (4 issues)

Individual
EUROPE, including UK: £40.00

USA: $64.00

REST OF WORLD: £40.00

Institution
EUROPE, including UK: £116.00

USA: $185.00

REST OF WORLD: £116.00

Full airmail: £20/US$36 extra

Order this title through GMM or visit our
website: www.greenwich-medical.co.uk

Journal of Radiotherapy
in Practice
Editors-in-Chief: Angela Duxbury, 
David Eddy
ISSN: 1460 3969
Indexed/Abstracted: CINAHL; Excerpta
Medica/EMBASE 

The Journal of Radiotherapy in Practice is
a peer-reviewed journal covering all of the
current modalities specific to clinical
oncology and radiotherapy. The Journal
aims to publish quality research from a
wide range of styles and encourage
debate and the exchange of information
and opinion from within the field of
radiotherapy practice and clinical
oncology. The Journal also aims to
encourage technical evaluations and case
studies as well as equipment reviews that
will be of interest to an international
radiotherapy market.

PRICE
Volume 4 (4 issues)

Individual
EUROPE, including UK: £66.00

USA: $105.00

REST OF WORLD: £66.00

Institution
EUROPE, including UK: £121.00

USA: $195.00

REST OF WORLD: £121.00

Full airmail: £20/US$36 extra

Order this title through GMM or visit our
website: www.greenwich-medical.co.uk

NEW FOR 2004
British Journal of Anaesthetic and Recovery Nursing
The Official Journal of the British Anaesthetic and Recovery Nurses Association

PRICE
Volume 5 (4 issues)

Individual Institution

EUROPE, including UK: £30.00 £100.00
€45.00 €150.00

USA: $48.00 $160.00

REST OF WORLD: £30.00 £100.00
€45.00 €150.00

Journal of Psychiatric Intensive Care
Editor-in-Chief: Roland Dix

Published bi-annually, the Journal of Psychiatric Intensive Care is devoted to issues
affecting the care and treatment of people with mental disorder who manifest severely
disturbed mental or behavioural functioning. By design, the Journal is international and
multi-disciplinary in its approach. It serves the interest of all professionals concerned with
these topics whether they work in Psychiatric Intensive Care Units (PICU’s), Low Secure
Unit, Challenging Behaviour, Emergency Psychiatry, Intensive Treatments or in other parts
of the wider mental health system.

All aspects of psychiatric intensive care are covered within the Journal that seeks to
encourage informed debate and exchange of opinion and thereby become the essential
journal in this field.  The content of the Journal includes editorials, original articles, brief
reports, reviews, conference reports, news and notices. Preference is given to original
research of a high scientific quality.
The Journal of Psychiatric Intensive Care is the official publication of NAPICU.

Readership
Journal of Psychiatric Intensive Care is essential reading for those working in psychiatric
intensive care and professionals concerned with the care and treatment of people with
mental disorder.

PRICE
Volume 1, 2004 (2 issues)

Individual
EUROPE, including UK: £28.00 / €40.00

USA and CANADA: US$45.00

REST OF WORLD: £28.00 / €40.00

Institution
EUROPE, including UK: £72.00 / €105.00

USA and CANADA: US$115.00

REST OF WORLD: £72.00 / €105.00

For airmail delivery outside of Europe: £12/US$18
extra

Order this title through GMM or visit our website: www.greenwich-medical.co.uk

Visit our website at www.cambridge.org



Index38

Adams Recent Advances in Anaesthesia and Intensive Care 22 11

Ahuja Imaging in Head and Neck Cancer: A Practical Approach 28

Ahuja Imaging in SARS 27

Ahuja Practical Head and Neck Ultrasound 29

Al-Khaffaf Caring for Patients with Vascular Disease: A Practical 
Approach for Nursing and Medical Staff 20

Allison Imaging in Oncology 29

Alvarez Anaesthesia and Analgesia for the Morbidly Obese Patient 4

Anderson Cardiology in the Young 36

Anderson Surgical Anatomy of the Heart (3rd Edition) 31

Anthony Diagnostic Pitfalls in Histopathology and Cytopathology 
Practice 25

Archbold Key Questions in Surgical Critical Care 35

Arrowsmith Core Topics in Cardiac Anaesthesia 8

Arthurs Anaesthesia: A Concise Handbook 12

Arthurs The Anaesthesia OSCE (2nd Edition) 12

Arthurs MCQs for the Final FRCA 7

Ashford Fundamentals of Orthopaedics and Trauma 32

Ashford Key Questions in Surgical Critical Care 35

Ashford Surgical Critical Care 35

Auplish Extended Matching Questions for the MRCS 34

Ayling Biochemistry for Clinical Medicine 16

Baldwin Legal and Ethical Issues in Anaesthesia, Critical Care and 
Perioperative Medicine 7

Banerjee Radiology Made Easy (2nd Edition) 27

Barker The Clinical Anaesthesia Viva Book 13

Barker QBase Anaesthesia 6: MCQ Companion to Fundamentals 
of Anaesthesia 11

Batchelor Core Cases in Critical Care 8

Bates Practical Gynaecological Ultrasound 29

Bates Practical Gynaecological Ultrasound (2nd Edition) 27

Beer Psychiatric Intensive Care 26

Beer Psychiatric Intensive Care (2nd Edition) 26

Blunt The Anaesthesia Viva: Volume 1 – Physiology and 
Pharmacology (2nd Edition) 8

Blunt The Anaesthesia Viva: Volume 2 – Physics, Clinical 
Measurement and Clinical Anaesthesia (2nd Edition) 8

Bodenham Percutaneous Tracheostomy: A Practical Handbook 10

Bond Healthcare Professionals as Witnesses to the Court 18

Bradley Atlas of Musculoskeletal Ultrasound Anatomy 29

Bricker The Anaesthesia Science 4

Bricker Short Answer Questions in Anaesthesia (2nd Edition) 15

Brudney Top Tips in Anaesthesia 7

Bryan Anaesthetic Equipment: Principles and Practice 4

Burn Healthcare Professionals as Witnesses to the Court 18

Buscarini Diagnosis and Treatment of Hepatocellular Carcinoma 23

Busuttil Forensic Medicine: Clinical and Pathological Aspects 17

Butler Essential Nurse Prescribing 22

Butler Nurse Prescribing: Principles and Practice 22

Butt The Medico-Legal Back: An Illustrated Guide 18

Cade Short Cases in Paediatrics 23

Cade Uncommon Problems in Intensive Care 15

Calder Core Topics In Airway Management 5

Campbell Client Profiles in Nursing: Child Health 21

Carty Paediatric Ultrasound 29

Casati Orthopaedic Anaesthesia 6

Cashman Recent Advances in Anaesthesia and Intensive Care 22 11

Cashman Recent Advances in Anaesthesia and Intensive Care 23 7

Cavallari Techniques in Liver Surgery 35

Chan QBase Radiology 1: MCQs for the FRCR 30

Chan QBase Radiology 2: MCQs for the FRCR 30

Chan Radiology Picture Tests: Film Viewing and Interpretation 
for Part 1 FRCR 30

Charnley The Closed Treatment of Common Fractures 32

Chelly Orthopaedic Anaesthesia 6

Cherry Practical Radiotherapy: Physics and Equipment 30

Clinton Practice Development in Mental Healthcare 26

Clyburn Core Cases in Obstetric Anaesthesia 9

Collis Core Cases in Obstetric Anaesthesia 9

Collis Textbook of Obstetric Anaesthesia 15

Cooper Manual of Diagnostic Antibodies for Immunohistology 
(2nd Edition) 24

Cosgrove Imaging in Oncology 29

Courtenay Advanced Nursing Skills: Principles and Practice 20

Courtenay Current Issues in Nurse Prescribing 22

Courtenay Essential Nurse Prescribing 22

Courtenay Independent & Supplementary Prescribing: 
An Essential Guide 20

Courtenay Nurse Prescribing: Principles and Practice 22

Cox Human Osteology in Archaeology and Forensic 
Science (Now in Paperback) 19

Craig Paediatric Imaging: Clinical Cases 23

Crawford Paediatric Ultrasound 29

Crouch Emergency Nursing Care: Principles and Practice 22

Crozier Anaesthesia for Minimally Invasive Surgery 4

Curati Imaging in Oncology 29

Curran Anaesthesia from First Principles 7

Dalal Essentials of Airway Management 9

Damani Manual of Infection Control Procedures (2nd Edition) 16

Datta Radiology for Surgeons 35

Dattani Principles of Surgery Vivas 31

Davey Fundamentals of Operating Department Practice 13

Dean Medicolegal Essentials in Healthcare (2nd Edition) 18

Denton Breast Ultrasound: The Essentials 28



Index 39

Diamond Surgery MCQs and EMQs: A Companion to 
Fundamentals of Surgical Practice 33

Dickson The Medico-Legal Back: An Illustrated Guide 18

Dix Handbook of Nursing in Psychiatric Intensive Care 20

Dix Journal of Psychiatric Intensive Care 37

Dix Practice Development in Mental Healthcare 26

Dobbs Essentials of Paediatric Intensive Care 9

Dodds-Smith Medicines, Medical Devices and the Law 19

Dolenska Anaesthetic Data Interpretation 12

Dolenska Essentials of Airway Management 9

Downes Advances in Gynaecological Surgery 34

Duxbury Journal of Radiotherapy in Practice 37

Duxbury Practical Radiotherapy: Physics and Equipment 30

Eddy Journal of Radiotheraphy in Practice 37

Eggleton Key Facts in Nurse Prescribing 20

Elfituri The Anaesthesia OSCE (2nd Edition) 12

Elfituri MCQs for the Final FRCA 7

Elliott Applied Surgical Physiology Vivas 32

Ellis Breast Calcification: A Diagnostic Manual 29

Ellis Extended Matching Questions for the MRCS 34

Ellis A History of Surgery (NOW IN PAPERBACK) 19

Ellis Operations that Made History 19

Endacott Emergency Nursing Care: Principles and Practice 22

Erdmann Concise Anatomy for Anaesthesia 13

Ervine Fundamentals of Perioperative Management 9

Evans Breast Calcification: A Diagnostic Manual 29

Evans Imaging in Head and Neck Cancer: A Practical Approach 28

Evans Key Questions in Surgical Critical Care 35

Evans Practical Head and Neck Ultrasound 29

Evans QBase Radiology 1: MCQs for the FRCR 30

Evans QBase Radiology 2: MCQs for the FRCR 30

Evans Surgical Critical Care 35

Fanelli Orthopaedic Anaesthesia 6

Farouk Principles of Surgery Vivas 31

Fernando R Tropical Infectious Diseases: Epidemiology, Investigation, 
Diagnosis and Management 17

Fernando S Tropical Infectious Diseases: Epidemiology, Investigation, 
Diagnosis and Management 17

Fischer Fundamentals of Regional Anaesthesia 10

Fitridge The Mechanisms of Vascular Disease: A Textbook 
for Vascular Surgeons 32

Flatt Applied Surgical Anatomy Vivas 30

Gallager MCQs for the FRCR Part 1 27

Gandhi Radiology for Anaesthesia and Intensive Care 14

Gaze Handbook of Community Cancer Care 21

Geboes Gastrointestinal Polyps 25

Giannoudis Practical Procedures in Trauma Surgery 30

Gibb Nasopharyngeal Carcinoma (2nd Edition) 25

Gibbon Musculoskeletal Ultrasound: The Essentials 29

Gomez Key Facts in Anaesthesia and Intensive Care 10

Goodall Caring for Patients with Vascular Disease: A Practical 
Approach for Nursing and Medical Staff 20

Green Fundamentals of Perioperative Management 9

Green QBase Surgery 1: MCQs for the MRCS 35

Green QBase Surgery 2: MCQs in Basic Science for Surgeons 33

Green Surgery: Facts and Figures 35

Griffiths Independent & Supplementary Prescribing: 
An Essential Guide 20

Griffiths Key Facts in Nurse Prescribing 20

Grimble Artificial Nutrition Support in Clinical Practice (2nd Edition) 23

Grimble Nutrition in the Infant: Problems and Practical Procedures 23

Grounds Recent Advances in Anaesthesia and Intensive Care 22 11

Grounds Recent Advances in Anaesthesia and Intensive Care 23 7

Gupta Core Topics in Perioperative Medicine 9

Gupta Notes in Neuroanaesthesia and Critical Care 14

Haboubi Gastrointestinal Polyps 25

Hammond QBase Anaesthesia 1: MCQs for the Primary FRCA 14

Hammond QBase Anaesthesia 2: MCQs for the Final FRCA 14

Hammond QBase Anaesthesia 3: MCQs in Medicine for the FRCA 14

Hammond QBase Anaesthesia 5: MCQs for the Final FRCA 6

Hammond QBase Anaesthesia 7: MCQs for the Primary FRCA 6

Hammond QBase Medical Sciences: 1 15

Hammond QBase Undergraduate MB 16

Hardy Chronic Pain Management: The Essentials 12

Harmer Core Cases in Obstetric Anaesthesia 9

Harnett Case Studies in Breast Cancer 25

Harnett Case Studies in Prostate Cancer 24

Harnett Case Studies in Urological Cancer 24

Harper Anaesthetic Equipment: Principles and Practice 4

Harris Advanced Examination Techniques in Orthopaedics 34

Harris Fundamentals of Orthopaedics and Trauma 32

Hawkins Fibreoptic Intubation (with free CD-ROM) 13

Henwood Clinical CT: Techniques and Practice 29

Henwood Journal of Diagnostic Radiography and Imaging 36

Higham Paediatric Ultrasound 29

Hill Pharmacology for Anaesthesia and Intensive Care
(2nd Edition) 11

Hodge Short Cases in Paediatrics 23

Holburn Healthcare Professionals as Witnesses to the Court 18

Holdcroft Core Topics in Pain 5

Holmes A–Z of Emergency Radiology 27

Hooker Cancer Chemotherapy: A Practical Manual for Nurses 21

Hopkins Radiology for Anaesthesia and Intensive Care 14

Hoskins Diagnostic Ultrasound: Physics and Equipment 28

For monthly email alerts visit www.cambridge.org/eservices



Index40

Hossain- Extended Matching Questions for the MRCS 34
Ibrahim

Hudsmith Core Topics in Perioperative Medicine 9

Hussain Imaging of Anorectal Disease 29

Iacopino The Medical Documentation of Torture 19

Ince Clinical Operating Department Practice 8

Ince Fundamentals of Operating Department Practice 13

Jaggar Core Topics in Pain 5

Johnson Anatomy Tutor for Surgeons in Training 31

Johnson Viva Tutorials for Surgeons in Training 31

Jones Anaesthesia from First Principles 7

Jones Emergency Nursing Care: Principles and Practice 22

Jones QBase Anaesthesia 6: MCQ Companion to 
Fundamentals of Anaesthesia 11

Kanani Applied Surgical Physiology Vivas 32

Kanani Surgical Critical Care Vivas 33

Khanna MCQs for the FRCR Part 1 27

King Imaging in Head and Neck Cancer: A Practical Approach 28

Kingsnorth Advanced Surgical Practice 31

Kingsnorth Fundamentals of Surgical Practice 34

Kingsnorth Principles of Surgical Practice 35

Kirkham Progress in Pathology: Volume 5 25

Kirkham Progress in Pathology: Volume 6 25

Kirkham Progress in Pathology: Volume 7 24

Kocjan Clinical Cytopathology of the Head and Neck: 
A Text and Atlas 25

Krishnan Viva Tutorials for Surgeons in Training 31

Lemoine Progress in Pathology: Volume 5 25

Leong Manual of Diagnostic Antibodies for Immunohistology 
(2nd Edition) 24

Leong Manual of Diagnostic Antibodies for Immunohistology 
(2nd Edition) 24

Leong Tropical Infectious Diseases: Epidemiology, Investigation, 
Diagnosis and Management 17

Levy Practical Diabetes: A Handbook for Hospital Doctors 16

Lin Fundamentals of Anaesthesia (2nd Edition) 10

Lin Physics for Anaesthesia 6

Lipton Imaging in Oncology 29

Livraghi Diagnosis and Treatment of Hepatocellular Carcinoma 23

Lowe General Pathology Vivas 34

MacKay Core Topics in Cardiac Anaesthesia 8

Maguire The Clinical Anaesthesia Viva Book 13

Maguire QBase Anaesthesia 6: MCQ Companion to Fundamentals 
of Anaesthesia 11

Majid Advanced Surgical Practice 31

Majid Clinical Scenarios in Surgery 30

Majid Fundamentals of Orthopaedics and Trauma 32

Majid Fundamentals of Surgical Practice 34

Majid Principles of Surgical Practice 35

Makuuchi Diagnosis and Treatment of Hepatocellular Carcinoma 23

Malik “Best of Five” Clinical Scenarios for the MRCP – 
Medexam Distance Learning: Volume 1 16

Malik Gastroenterology: An Integrated Text and Workbook 15

Marston Hamilton Bailey: A Surgeon’s Life 18

Martin Diagnostic Ultrasound: Physics and Equipment 28

Martin Handbook of Patient Transportation 13

Mason Anaesthesia Databook: A Perioperative and Peripartum 
Manual (3rd Edition) 12

Mason Legal and Ethical Aspects of Healthcare 17

Matta Textbook of Neuroanaesthesia and Critical Care 14

Matta Tracheostomy: A Multi-Professional Handbook 12

May Epidurals for Childbirth (2nd Edition) 5

Mays Human Osteology in Archaeology and Forensic Science 
(Now in Paperback) 19

Mazziotti Techniques in Liver Surgery 35

McConachie Anaesthesia for the High Risk Patient 12

McConachie Handbook of Cardiac Emergencies 13

McConachie Handbook of ICU Therapy 13

McConachie Handbook of ICU Therapy (2nd Edition) 5

McCrudden QBase Undergraduate MB 16

McCrudden QBase Medicine 2: MCQs for the MRCP 17

McCrudden QNotes for the MRCP Part 1 17

McGlynn Case Studies in Urological Cancer 24

McGurgan Conservative Surgery for Menorrhagia 34

McIndoe QBase Anaesthesia 1: MCQs for the Primary FRCA 14

McIndoe QBase Anaesthesia 2: MCQs for the Final FRCA 14

McIndoe QBase Anaesthesia 3: MCQs in Medicine for the FRCA 14

McIndoe QBase Anaesthesia 5: MCQs for the Final FRCA 6

McIndoe QBase Anaesthesia 7: MCQs for the Primary FRCA 6

McIndoe QBase Medical Sciences: 1 15

McIndoe QBase Undergraduate MB 16

McKenna Medicines, Medical Devices and the Law 19

McLay Clinical Forensic Medicine (2nd Edition) 18

McLean Legal and Ethical Aspects of Healthcare 17

Meddings Case Studies in Urological Cancer 24

Mehta Radiology Picture Tests: Film Viewing and Interpretation 
for Part 1 FRCR 30

Menezes MCQs for the FRCR Part 1 27

Menezes Viva Tutorials for Surgeons in Training 31   

Menon Textbook of Neuroanaesthesia and Critical Care 14

Metherall Handbook of Nursing in Psychiatric Intensive Care 20

Middleton Cancer Chemotherapy: A Practical Manual for Nurses 21

Mills Fundamentals of Orthopaedics and Trauma 32



Index 41

Mills QBase Anaesthesia 6: MCQ Companion to Fundamentals 
of Anaesthesia 11

Mills The Clinical Anaesthesia Viva Book 13

Misra A–Z of Emergency Radiology 27

Misra QBase Radiology 1: MCQs for the FRCR 30

Misra QBase Radiology 2: MCQs for the FRCR 30

Misra Radiology for Surgeons 35

Misra Radiology Picture Tests: Film Viewing and Interpretation 
for Part 1 FRCR 30

Moderai Viva Tutorials for Surgeons in Training 31  

Moffat Case Studies in Prostate Cancer 24

Munro Modern Oncology: An A–Z of Key Topics 25

Nash Essentials of Pain Management 6

Nightingale Intestinal Failure 23

Nirmalan Physiology for Anaesthesia and Intensive Care 11

O’Donnell Atlas of Musculoskeletal Ultrasound Anatomy 29

O’Donovan Advances in Gynaecological Surgery 34

O’Donovan Conservative Surgery for Menorrhagia 34

O’Grady Medicines, Medical Devices and the Law 19

Oakley Digital Imaging: A Primer for Radiographers, Radiologists 
and Healthcare Professionals 28

Oates Cardiovascular Haemodynamics and Doppler Waveforms 
Explained 29

Okubadejo Client Profiles in Nursing: Adult and The Elderly 21

Ooi Imaging in SARS 27  

Owens Paediatric Imaging: Clinical Cases 23

Pape Practical Procedures in Trauma Surgery 30

Parboteeah Client Profiles in Nursing: Adult and the Elderly 2  21

Park Fluid Balance and Volume Resuscitation for Beginners 13

Park Handbook of Drugs in Intensive Care 13

Park Key Facts in Anaesthesia and Intensive Care 10

Park Sedation and Analgesia for Beginners 7

Park Top Tips in Critical Care 15

Parks Surgery MCQs and EMQs: A Companion to Fundamentals 
of Surgical Practice 33

Patey Clinical Scenarios in Intensive Care 13

Paton Psychiatric Intensive Care 26

Paton Psychiatric Intensive Care (2nd Edition) 26

Patterson Viva Tutorials for Surgeons in Training 31  

Paw Handbook of Drugs in Intensive Care 13

Paw Percutaneous Tracheostomy: A Practical Handbook 10

Paw QBase Anaesthesia 4: MCQs for the Primary FRCA 14

Payne-James Artificial Nutrition Support in Clinical Practice (2nd Edition) 23

Payne-James Forensic Medicine: Clinical and Pathological Aspects 17

Payne-James Key Facts in Clinical Nutrition 22

Payne-James Medicolegal Essentials in Healthcare (2nd Edition) 18

Payne-James Symptoms and Signs of Substance Misuse (2nd Edition) 18

Pearce Core Topics In Airway Management 5

Peck Pharmacology for Anaesthesia and Intensive Care 
(2nd Edition) 11

Peden Radiology for Anaesthesia and Intensive Care 14

Peel The Medical Documentation of Torture 19

Pereira Practice Development in Mental Healthcare 26

Pereira Psychiatric Intensive Care 26

Pereira Psychiatric Intensive Care (2nd Edition) 26

Peters Skeletal Muscle: Pathology, Diagnosis and Management 
of Disease 25

Pinder Breast Calcification: A Diagnostic Manual 29

Pinnock Fundamentals of Anaesthesia (2nd Edition) 10

Pinnock Fundamentals of Regional Anaesthesia 10

Pinnock The Anaesthesia Viva: Volume 1 – Physiology and 
Pharmacology (2nd Edition) 8

Pinnock QBase Anaesthesia 6: MCQ Companion to Fundamentals 
of Anaesthesia 11

Pinnock The Anaesthesia Viva: Volume 2 – Physics, Clinical 
Measurement and Clinical Anaesthesia (2nd Edition) 8

Plaat Textbook of Obstetric Anaesthesia 15

Pollard European Journal of Anaesthesiology  (www.eja-online.org)
36  

Power Radiology Picture Tests: Film Viewing and Interpretation 
for Part 1 FRCR 30

Prasad Gastroenterology: An Integrated Text and Workbook 15

Preedy Methods in Disease: Investigating the Gastrointestinal Tract 23

Preedy Nutrition in the Infant: Problems and Practical Procedures 23

Preedy Skeletal Muscle: Pathology, Diagnosis and Management 
of Disease 25

Prendiville Conservative Surgery for Menorrhagia 34

Purkiss Examination Schemes in General Surgery and 
Orthopaedics 34

Purkiss Positioning Patients for Surgery 14

Ramrakha “Best of Five” Clinical Scenarios for the MRCP – 
Medexam Distance Learning: Volume 1 16

Ramrakha QBase Medicine 1: MCQs for the MRCP 17

Richards QBase Radiology 1: MCQs for the FRCR 30

Richards QBase Radiology 2: MCQs for the FRCR 30

Ridley Core Cases in Critical Care 8

Roberts Handbook of Cardiac Emergencies 13

Robinson Principles of Forensic Medicine 19

Roe Fluid Balance and Volume Resuscitation for Beginners 13

Rushton Adult Limb Fractures 33

Russell Tracheostomy: A Multi-Professional Handbook 12

Sadik Client Profiles in Nursing: Child Health 21

Sahai Viva Tutorials for Surgeons in Training 31

Scizas Viva Tutorials for Surgeons in Training 31   

Schnieden Synthesis of Psychiatric Cases 26

Visit our website at www.cambridge.org



Index42

Servant Examination Schemes in General Surgery and 
Orthopaedics 34

Servant Positioning Patients for Surgery 14

Servant Practical Orthopaedics for Junior Surgeons 33

Shepherd Gastrointestinal Polyps 25

Shepherd Progress in Pathology: Volume 6 25

Shepherd Progress in Pathology: Volume 7 24  

Shields Perioperative Nursing 22

Siddiqui Adult Limb Fractures 33

Sidwell Concise Paediatrics 23

Sidwell QBase Paediatrics 1: MCQs for the MRCPCH 23

Sidwell Undergraduate Paediatrics 23

Silk Artificial Nutrition Support in Clinical Practice (2nd Edition) 23

Simpson Client Profiles in Nursing: Adult and The Elderly 21

Simpson Client Profiles in Nursing: Adult and the Elderly 2  21

Simpson Client Profiles in Nursing: Child Health 21

Skinner Clinical Operating Department Practice 8

Sladen Top Tips in Critical Care 15

Smith Core Cases in Critical Care 8

Smith Fundamentals of Anaesthesia (2nd Edition) 10

Smith Operating Department Practice A–Z 5

Smock Forensic Medicine: Clinical and Pathological Aspects 17

Solon Healthcare Professionals as Witnesses to the Court 18

Spencer Medicines, Medical Devices and the Law 19

Stack Essentials of Paediatric Intensive Care 9

Stanley Advanced Examination Techniques in Orthopaedics 34

Stark Symptoms and Signs of Substance Misuse (2nd Edition) 18

Stocksley Abdominal Ultrasound 29

Stocksley Breast Ultrasound: The Essentials 28

Stone Case Presentations in Plastic Surgery 32

Stone Plastic Surgery: Facts 35

Strong Clinical Operating Department Practice 8

Summors Notes in Neuroanaesthesia and Critical Care 14

Talbot Gastrointestinal Polyps 25

Taylor Essentials of Airway Management 9

Thabrew Biochemistry for Clinical Medicine 16

Thomas Paediatric Imaging: Clinical Cases 23

Thompson The Mechanisms of Vascular Disease: A Textbook for 
Vascular Surgeons 32

Thomson Concise Paediatrics 23

Thomson QBase Paediatrics 1: MCQs for the MRCPCH 23

Thomson Undergraduate Paediatrics 23

Thrush Diagnostic Ultrasound: Physics and Equipment 28

Tremayne Client Profiles in Nursing: Adult and the Elderly 2  21

Turner Textbook of Neuroanaesthesia and Critical Care 14

Urquhart The Anaesthetic Aide Memoire (2nd Edition) 4  

Urquhart Textbook of Obstetric Anaesthesia 15

Urquhart The Anaesthesia Viva: Volume 1 – Physiology and 

Pharmacology (2nd Edition) 8

Urquhart The Anaesthesia Viva: Volume 2 – Physics, Clinical 

Measurement and Clinical Anaesthesia (2nd Edition) 8

Urquhart The Anaesthetic Aide Memoire (2nd Edition) 4

Uthappa QBase Radiology 1: MCQs for the FRCR 30

Uthappa QBase Radiology 2: MCQs for the FRCR 30

Uthappa Radiology for Surgeons 35

Uthappa Radiology Picture Tests: Film Viewing and Interpretation 

for Part 1 FRCR 30

van Hasselt Imaging in Head and Neck Cancer: A Practical Approach 28

van Hasselt Nasopharyngeal Carcinoma (2nd Edition) 25

Wajed QBase Surgery 1: MCQs for the MRCS 35

Wajed QBase Surgery 2: MCQs in Basic Science for the MRCS 33

Wajed Surgery: Facts and Figures 35

Wall Medicolegal Essentials in Healthcare (2nd Edition) 18

Walsh Medicines, Medical Devices and the Law 19

Walsh Practical Echocardiography 29

Watson Methods in Disease: Investigating the Gastrointestinal Tract 23

Watson Nutrition in the Infant: Problems and Practical Procedures 23

Webster Clinical Scenarios in Intensive Care 13

Werder Perioperative Nursing 22

Wheeler Core Topics in Perioperative Medicine 9

Whelan Clinical Operating Department Practice 8

White Fundamentals of Perioperative Management 9

White Legal and Ethical Issues in Anaesthesia, Critical Care and 

Perioperative Medicine 7

Whittingham Diagnostic Ultrasound: Physics and Equipment 28

Wicks Key Facts in Clinical Nutrition 22

Wilcox Surgical Anatomy of the Heart (3rd Edition) 31

Wilde Practical Echocardiography 29

Williams Operating Department Practice A–Z 5

Williams Pharmacology for Anaesthesia and Intensive Care 

(2nd Edition) 11

Wilson Breast Calcification: A Diagnostic Manual 29

Wilson Handbook of Community Cancer Care 21



United Kingdom and Ireland
UK Sales Department, Cambridge University Press 
The Edinburgh Building, Shaftesbury Road
Cambridge CB2 2RU, UK

Phone  01223 325892
Fax  01223 325891
Email  uksales@cambridge.org
Web  www.uk.cambridge.org

Continental Europe (excluding Iberia),
Middle East, North Africa, South Asia
International Sales Department 
Cambridge University Press, The Edinburgh Building
Shaftesbury Road, Cambridge CB2 2RU, UK

Phone  + 44 1223 312393
Fax  + 44 1223 315052
Email  information@cambridge.org
Web  www.cambridge.org/international

Iberia
Cambridge University Press Iberian Branch
Ruiz de Alarcón 13, 28014 Madrid, Spain

Phone  + 34 91 360 4565
Fax  + 34 91 360 4570
Email  academicos@cup.es
Web  www.cambridge.org/iberia

East Asia
Cambridge University Press East Asian Branch
43, Kreta Ayer Road, Singapore 089004

Phone  + 65 6323 2701
Fax  + 65 6323 2370
Email  singapore@cambridge.org
Web  www.cambridge.org/eastasia

South America and Hispanic Caribbean
Cambridge University Press South American Branch
Av Paulista, 807 Conj 1218, 01311-915 São Paulo - SP
Brazil

Phone  + 55 11 285 0455
Fax  + 55 11 285 0455
Email  saopaulo@cambridge.org
Web  www.cambridge.org/samerica

Sub-Saharan Africa and English-speaking
Caribbean
Cambridge University Press African Branch
Dock House, Portswood Ridge 
Victoria and Alfred Waterfront 
CapeTown 8001, South Africa

Phone  + 27 21 419 8414
Fax  + 27 21 419 8418
Email  capetown@cambridge.org
Web  www.cambridge.org/africa

North and Central America
Cambridge University Press North American Branch 
40 West 20th Street, New York, NY 10011-4211, USA

Phone  + 1 212 924 3900
Fax  + 1 212 691 3239
Email  information@cup.org
Web  www.us.cambridge.org

Elsewhere and general enquiries
International Sales Department 
Cambridge University Press, The Edinburgh Building
Shaftesbury Road, Cambridge CB2 2RU, UK

Phone  + 44 1223 312393
Fax  + 44 1223 315052
Email  information@cambridge.org
Web  www.cambridge.org/international

Printed in the United Kingdom at the University Press, Cambridge

Booksellers
For order processing and customer service, please contact:

UK International
Catherine Atkins Phone  + 44 (0)1223 325566 Monica Stassen Phone  + 44 (0)1223 325577

Fax  + 44 (0)1223 325959 Fax  + 44 (0)1223 325151
Email  ukcustserve@cambridge.org Email  intcustserve@cambridge.org

Your telephone call may be monitored for training purposes.
Account-holding booksellers can order online at www.cambridge.org/booktrade

Cambridge University Press
Bookshop
Cambridge University Press Bookshop
occupies the historic site of 1 Trinity
Street, Cambridge CB2 1SZ, where 
the complete range of titles is on sale.

Bookshop Manager: Cathy Ashbee
Phone  + 44 (0)1223 333333
Fax  + 44 (0)1223 332954
Email  bookshop@cambridge.org

Customer Services

Cambridge University Press has offices, representatives and distributors in some 60 countries around the world; 
our publications are available through bookshops in virtually every country. For more information, contact:

Cambridge University Press Around the World



March 2004

Cambridge University Press
The Edinburgh Building
Cambridge CB2 2RU, UK

www.cambridge.org/medicine

New from Cambridge

➤ See page 10 ➤ See page 17

➤ See page 27

➤ See page 7 ➤ See page 27 ➤ See page 11




